Hal'mo I'Iy General Fund

Community Development District

Invoice Approval Report # 177

January 14, 2015

A= Approval
Payea Invoice Number Invoice Amount
y R= Ratiflcation
ACCESSAIRLLC 2556 R $ 130.00
Vendor Total § 130.00
ADVANCED MARINE SERVICES 72319 A $ 24.08
Vendor Total $ 24.08
ASWILLC 888481 R 3 5,147.06
Vendor Total $ 5,147.06
BIO-TECH CONSULTING INC 135154 A $ 1,308.00
135506 A $ 1,308.00
Vendor Total § 2,616.00
BOYD CIVIL ENGINEERING 00704 A 5 1,126.84
00733 A $ 319.21
Vendor Total $ 1,446.05
BRIGHT HOUSE NETWORKS 028483501122214 R 5 4995
028483401010115 R 3 43.23
Vendor Total $ 99.18
FEDEX 2-863-13888 R 3 9.45
2-885-15539 R 3 9.28
2-833-86971 R 3 10,63
2-892-37455 R 3 9.28
Vendor Total $ 38.64
FLORIDA BLUE 71424748 R $ 1477.06
71424748A R % 3480.27
Vendor Total $ 4,837.33
FLORIDA RESOURCE MGT LLG 18399 R 3 4,597.68
19016 R % 5,099.11
19458 R % 4,890.99
18467 R $ 240.44
Vendor Total $ 15,228.22
Report Date: 1/14/2015 Frepared by

Severn Trent Management Services



Harmony

General Fund

Community Development District

Invoice Approval Report # 177

January 14, 2015

Payee

Invoice Number

A= Approval
R= Ratification

Invoice Amount

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL

HARMONY GOLF PRESERVE

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES

JUAN R MOCTEZUMA-BOCANEGRA

KISSIMMEE UTILITY AUTHORITY

LARRY R SCHNEIDER

LLS TAX SOLUTIONS INC

NORTH SOUTH SUPPLY, INC.

111814

121814

4734760
3631044
1023540
9394065
6073805
5024721
4053521

33439
CRELCITS

873

122614

5020

000838

2136425
2136427
2136970
2143623

R

Vendor Total

R

Vendor Total

el e vl i v v | R v b

Vendor Total

R

Vendor Total

R

Vendor Total

R

Vendor Total

A

Vendor Total

A1 3T

Vendor Total

$ 72.69
$ 72.69
$ 250.00
$ 250,00
$ 574.00
$ 118.00
$ 261.41
$ 84.26
$ 287.73
$ 40,50
$ 32.15
$ 36.89
(55.50)
$ 1,379.44
$ 2,550.00
$ 2,550.00
$ 4,898.16
$ 4.898.16
$ 1,350.00
$ 1,350.00
$ 600.00
$ 600,00
$ 2480
$ 46.58
$ 135.56
8 243.52
$ 450.46

Report Date: 1/14/2015

Prepared by:
Severn Trent Management Services




Harmony

General Fund

Community Development District

Invoice Approval Report # 177

January 14, 2015

Payee Invoice Number

A= Approval
R= Ratification

Invoice Amount

ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION 120914

PLIC-SBD GRAND ISLAND 120114-10001

121814-10001

0000828151

b PROGRESSIVE WASTE SOLUTIONS OF FL INC

SEVERN TRENT ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 207g767

2076766

SPIES POOL LLC 270730
270729
270810

270811

SPRINT 244553043-017
SEPS INC. 64337

sy NSH;ADES AWNING CO INC 008588
THE DAVEY TREE EXPERT COMPANY 908580074
US BANK 3858380

R

Vendor Total
R
R

Vendor Total

R

Vendor Total
A
A

Vendor Total

g - < ]

Vendor Total

R
Vendor Total

A

Vendor Total

R
Vendor Total

A

Vendaor Total

R
Vendor Total

$ 33,990.81
$ 33,800.81
$ £11.43
$ 74.97
$ 686.40
$ 228.03
$ 228.03
$ 11,822.00
$ 4.846.35
$ 16,668.35
$ 412.50
$ 49.95
$ 372.00
$ 46.50
$ 880.95
$ 302.22
$ 302.22
$ 540.03
$ 540.03
$ 5,500.00
$ 5,500.00
$ 35,122.00
$ 35,122.00
$ 5,380.19
$ 5,390.18

Report Date: 1/14/2015 Prepared by:

Severn Trent Management Services




H a l'm O l‘l y General Fund

Community Development District

Invoice Approval Report # 177

January 14, 2015

A= Approval
ice Number Invoic

Payee Invoice Num R= Ratification e Amount
WALKER TECHNICAL SERVICES 1388 A $ 1,000.00
Vendor Total § 1,000.00
YOUNG VAN ASSENDERP, P.A. 13731 R $ 988.00
Vendor Total § 988.00
Total L 142,514.29
Total $ 142,514.29

Reporl Date: 1/14/2015 Prepared by:

Severn Trent Management Services



Ritter, Wendy

From: Gerhard Van der snel <gerhardharmeny@gmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, December 17, 2014 12:38 PM

To: Ritter, Wendy

Subject: Airco invoice

Attachments: W3S Access Air.pdf; Invoice Acess alr-signed.pdf

This is an invoice for yearly maintenance on out Office air-conditionin,

Thanks

Eind regards,

Gerhard van der Snel
Operations Field Managet.
7360 Five Oaks Drive

Harmony Fl 34773
407-301-2235



Invoice

Access Air LLC
3370 Cat Brier Trl Y. T
Harmony, FL 34773
407-921-0760 12/16/2014 2536
CMC 1250076
Bilt To Ship To
Hammany CDD -
7360 Five Caks Dr.
Hurmony, FL. 34773
P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.0.B, Project
12/16/2014
Quantity [tem Gode Description Price Each Amount
L PM Preventative Maintenunce 60.00 60,00
{ | Capacitor Run Capacitor 20.00 20.00
I R-22 R-22 Refrigerant per pound 30.00 50.00
Approved G v/d Snel 12/16/2014
Thank j‘{)ll_‘f(ll' your buziness. ) o
Total $130.00




81/12/2P15 1B:34 4074388365 ADVANCED MARINE PAGE Bi/el

Reprint summary of Invoice w*723109%+ 11/08/2014 Dby 104 for 3375

HARMONY CDD Phone: 407=973-2322
210 N, UNIVERSITY DR - Faxi 407-891-1620
SUITE 702 Contact: 18T NUMBER IS TOQDD
POMPANO BEACH FL 33071~
Bart Number Description Qty Price Ext Price
T50-350 CIRCUIT BREARKER 50 AM il 11.22 11,22
E0~425¢81 NYLON DOCK LINE WH 1/2 1 12.88 12,86
X20!
Subtetal: 24.08
INVOICE TOTAL: 24.08
Charge to Account 3375 24,08

Approved G v/d Snel 01/12/2015



Ritter, Wendy

From: Gerhard <gerhardharmony@gmail.com»
Sent: Wednesday, December 10, 2014 10:53 AM
To: Ritter, Wendy

Subject: Re: American Sportsworks Invoice

e
——

~

t can be paid. Thanky

- —

Kind regards,

Gerhard van der Snel
Field Operations Manager
Harmony CDD

7360 Five Oaks Dr
Harmony fl 34773
407-301-2235

On Dec 10, 2014, at 10:15 AM, "Ritter, Wendy" <Wendy.Ritter@STServices.com> wrote;

Is this to be paid and ratified or wait for approval?
' The package was prepared for the December 18 meeting prior to getting the W9.

Please advise.

Thank you

Wendy Ritter

Accounts Payable Specialist
Severn Trent Services

T +954 603 0033 ext 40524

F: +954 345 1292

E: wendy.ritter@stservices.com
www.severntrentservices.com




Ritter, Wendy '\N q )j j

From: Gerhard Van der shel <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, December 03, 2014 4.03 PM

To: Ritter, Wendy

Subject; Vehicle Invoice

Attachments; Credit American Sportworks-signed.pdf; Invoice American Sportworks-signed.pdf
Hi Wendy,

Please take the § 390 delivery cost off the original invoice,
so the total invoice will be § 5147.06
Please put under Qutlay Vehicles

S LYOY |- $3AL0

Thank you

Kind regards,

Gerhard van der Snel
Operations Field Manager.
7360 Five Oaks Drive

Harmony F1 34773
407-301-2235
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Invoice
f
Blo-Tech Consulting Inc. e s
Environmental and Permitting Services invoice Date: 1/1/2015
2002 E Robinson 5t | Orlando, FL 32803 P t e 2.01
(407) 894-8866 | info@btc-ine,com roject #: 582-0
(B77) 894-596¢ | www.blo-techconsulting.com Project Manager: LM
Contract #:
Bill To: Project Name: Harmony CDD Aquatic Malntenance
Harmony Developmant
210 N Unlversity Dr
Suite 702
Coral Springs, FL 33071
Date Description Amount
1273172014 Maintenance - Ponds 1,308.,00
Approved G v/d Snel 01/12/2015
- . -
RECEIVED
Coral Springs, FL
JAN 12 2015
Savemn Trent Environmanial
Sarvicas, Inc.
Current Charges $1,308.00
Payments/Credits $0.00
Invoice Total $1,308.00




4 BOYDCIVIL

6824 Hanging Moss Road ¢ Orlando, Florida 32B07

1I'|T'ENGiNEERING

December 18 2014

Mr. Gary Moyer

Harmony CDD

210 North University Drive, Suite 702
Coral Springs, FL 33071

Re: Master Agreement for District Engineer

Miscellaneous Hourly Tasks as Requested
November |, 2014- November 30, 20i4

Professional Services:

407-494-2693 « www, BoydCivil.com

INVOICE

Contract: 1009.000
Invoice: 00704

RECEIVED
Coral Springs, FL

NEC 22 2014

Severn Trent Environmental
Services Inc.

Dated Description Hours Hourly Rate Total Fee

12-Nov-14 S. Boyd- Alley site visit and progress review 2 $ 150,00 S 300.00

18-Nov-14 S. Boyd- Alley repave progress and review 2 $ 150.00 &  300.00
coordination

20-Nov-14 S. Boyd- Prepare for and attend CDD meeting 3 $ 15000 $  450.00

Total $ 1,050.00

Reimbursable Expenses:

Mileage:

I1/12/14 S, Boyd, Preconstruction meeting for alley repaving, 68 mi. x $0.565= $38.42
11/20/14 S. Boyd, Attend Harmony CDD meeting, 68 mi. x $0.565= $38.42

Reimbursable Expenses: $ 76.84

Teotal Amount Due: $1,126.84

QU A LT * EXPERIENOCE . RESPONSIVENESS



J BO I D CIVI L £824 Hanging Moss Road » Orlande, Florida 32807

1I'|T'ENGINEERING

January 8, 2015

INVOICE

Mr. Gary Moyer

Harmony CDD

210 North Universicy Drive, Suite 702
Coral Springs, FL 33071

Re: Master Agreement for District Engineer
Miscellanecus Hourly Tasks as Requested
December |, 2014- December 31, 2014

Professional Services:

407-494-2683 « www.BoydCivil.com

Contract; 1009.000
Invoice: 00733

Dated Description Hours Hourly Rate Total Fee
18-Dec-14 S. Boyd- Attend CDD meeting 2 § 15000 $ 300.00
Total

Reimbursable Expenses:

Mileage:

S 300.00

12/18/14 S. Boyd, Attend Harmony CDD meeting (shared mileage) 34 mi. x $0.565= $19.21

Reimbursable Expenses: § [9.21

Total Amount Due: $319.21

- - b

RECEIVED
Corel Springs, FL

JAN §2 7015

Sovern Trent Envirormental
Sorvices, Inc.

=

QuUuALITY . EXPERIEMCOCE . RESPOMSIVENTESS































































Ritter, Wendy

From: Rosemary Tschinkel <rosemary@moyer-group.com>

Sent; Tuesday, December 23, 2014 11:49 AM

To; ' Ritter, Wendy

Subject: FW: Check request for Gary's Approval 72,69 Reimbursement

Rosemary Tschinkel

CDD Administrative Assistant
610 Sycamore Street Suite 140
Celehration, Florida, 34747
407-566-1935
rosemary@moyer-group.cam

From: Moyer, Gary [mailto:Gary.Moyer@thevillages.com]

Sent: Tuesday, December 23, 2014 11:32 AM

To: Rosemary Tschinkel

Subject: Re: Check request for Gary's Approval 72,69 Reimbursement

Approved.
Sent from iy iPhone

On Dec 23, 2014, at 5:03 PM, "Rosemary Tschinkel" <rosemary@moyer-group.com:
wrote;

> Gary:

-

> Wendy is asking for approval for this check request.. >0 w
’ | )0l 7
> Rosernary Tschinkel Lj

> CDO Administrative Assistant

> 610 Sycamore Street Suite 140

> Celebration, Florida, 34747

> 407-566-1935

> rosemary@moyer-group.com

g

> From: Rittar, Wendy [mailto;Wendy.Ritter@ST5ervices.com]

> Sent: Tuesday, Decernber 23, 2014 10:51 AM

» To: Rosemary Tschinkel

> Subject: FW: Check request for Gary's Approval 72.69 Reimbursement

> Importance: High

-

> Rosemary ,

-

> | did not see that you forwarded this to Gary for his approval. It's from

1






TRACTOK
SUPPLY CQ

Tractoriupply.com

4267 13TH ST
SAINT CLOUD, FL 34769
407-498-0776

Ticket: 60253

Date: 11/14/14 Time: 1:42 PH
Stare: 606 Register: 3
Cashjer: 00251162
Tdem Oty | Price Amount
J5 HAWD HLD ABRASIVE BL ASTER
3907845 1 19.99 19,95
BLASTING GRIT 20 40
3906403 & 7.99 47.94
Subtatal 67.93
Tax 4.74
Total 72.69
Debtt Card T T EEs
EHREEEHHHKND |
Banlt Reference §:4931818521932
Change T 0.00

I agree to pay Ihe abave amount accardins to
my card lssuer agreement.

For our Returne Policy, vislt
TrectorSupely, com/returns

KARKAARR NN RR X R AR A S AHR LA N2 NI NAH RS
Ga to TracforSupelySurvew.com or Call
1~877-789--1943 wilhin 7 daus to
complete & survey and he entered In
a nonthiw drawing for a chance io
wlo & $2500 ahappimg opree.
(Awarded as GIFf Cards) Gada 12/7351/2014
EHRHENUN NI M AW AW TN ST N KR IO N o
For complete detaltls or to particlpnate
Withou! purchase or survay, so o
FrraclorSupely. cor/custonersurvey
BEGH IR RN AR RO K KX % KM R

Enter Store §: 0GOE
Enter Referance §: 0360253
SOLD LTEH COUNT = 7

T

Please call B77-B72-7121 for Cusiomer
Service.
HARNKRHERARERERR DM AR
Sian uvp noy for #ds, news, and more at
TractorSupply, com
Customer Copd



\/ oo’

Ritter, Wendy

From: Brenda Burgess <brenda@moyer-group.com>

Sent: Wednesday, December 17, 2014 12:31 PM

To: Ritter, Wendy

Ce: Cessna, Tiziana, 'Gary Moyer'

Subject: CDD Meeting December 18, 2014 - Harmony Golf Preserve
Attachments: 12-18-14 CDD Meeting pdi

Wendy,

The clubhouse is starting (o charge everyone room rental for the meeting rooms, Attached is the invoice for
tomorrow’s meeting, | ferswarded the syles tax exemption certiticate so they won't charge any tax. [ guess this
will come from udministrative contingenyy lor this fiscal year and then we’ll need to add a line to next year’s
budget for room rentad Tees, - - 7

You can change the email to yours, and Michelle will send them directly to you via email. It doesn’t sound like
they are mailing these out.

Thanks
Brenda

Breada L. Burgess

Brenda L. Burgess

Office Manager and Assistant {o Gary L. Moyer
Moyer Management Group

§10 Sycamore Streel, Suite 140

Celabration, FL 34747

321-535-4301

brenda@moyer-qroup.com




General Event Infermatlon

%

[l

P L dy

HHARMONY

EXPERIENCE TROON GOLF*

7251 Five Qals Drive
Harmony, Florida 34773

Banquet Event Order
Date: 12117/2014

Event Namse:
Evenl Day/Date:
Evenl Time:

Contact Name:
Contagt Address:
Contact Phone:
Contact Email;

Event Datails

CcDD
Thursday, Decamber 18, 2014
6:00 PM - 8.00 PM

Gary Moyer

210 Norh Unlverstty Drlve Suite 702, Coral Springs FL 33071
{407) 566-1935

brenda@maoyer-group.com

Booked # of Guests:
Guaranteed # of Guests:
Minimum § Guarantee:
Deposit Amount:
Deposit Regsived:

50

No

Setup & Service Reguirements

Setup/ Format:

Sea Dlagram

Setup Requirements:

Please Wel Up On Right Side Of Ballroom
72" RQUND With 5 Chairs, Floor Length Linen For Board Members

2- 6FT Skirted With 4 Chairs Each
50 Audlence Chairs

Telephone For Call Ins

Sound System & Mic

Sarvice Regulraments:

ltinerary
ltingrary llem Dala Slart Time End Time  Location Details/Instructions
MEETING 12/16/2014 600 PM 8.00 PM Harmony Banguet A;Harmony
Benguet B
Sala ltems
llem Deasgription Qly  Price Subtelal Tax Svc Chg Ioial
Ruom Packags 1 $260.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00

Discounted ($850 Savings)




$250.00 $0.00 $0.00

$250.00

Less: Deposit(s) Received

Less: Add'l Payment(s) Received

Amount Dus:
Michelle Edmiston, Catering & Event Director Gary Moyer on behalf of CDD
Signature and Date: Slgnature and Date:

($0.00)
($0.00)

$250.00

Harmony Golf Preserve
(407) 718-5754
medmiston@troongoli.com









EORTOR

A \'?
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el

Carnmeraial
Rovolving Gharge

Reiit payment end make checks payabla lo!
HCGME DEPGT GREQIT SEAVICES

DEFPT. 32 - 2024008018

PO BOX 103146

COLUMBUS OH 43218-3175

INVOICE DETAIL

BILL TO: SHIP TO, R
famt o HARMONY GDD Amount Due: | Trans Date: Invoice #:
STE 702
210 N UNIVERSITY DR $574.00 1111714 4704760
CCRAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 PO: [ Store: 8119, ATLANTA
. - - ) '
PRODUCT SKU W QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
UPS/FAT 000061587 10000200001 1.0000 EA $55.00 £55.00
12 FT. 2-8TO 10002053850000800060 1.0000 EA $598,00 $689.00
DISCOUNT 00000000000000000005 1.0000 EA $60,00- $80.00-
SUBTOTAL §674.00
O 1 TAX $0.00
SHIPPINQ $0.00
TOTAL $674.00
BILL TO: SHP TG )
Ase 9 HARMONY CDD Amount Due: | Trans Date: Invoice #:
" STEY02 a83
210 N UNIVERSITY DR $118.00 1112/14 1044
GORAL 3PRINGS, FL 33071-7220 PO: Store: 8112, ATLANTA
PRODUCT SKU # QUANTITY UNIT FRICE TOTAL PRICE
48ADJCLAGT 1000076796000 300080 2.0000 EA $69.00 $118,00
SUBTOTAL $118.00
TAX $0.00
SHIPPING $0.00
TOTAL $110.00
BILL1O: SHIP TOQ! .
Agc HARMONY GCD Amount Due: | Trans Date: Invoice #:
STE 702
210 N UNIVERSITY DR §261.41 1171414 1023540
CDRAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7520 PO; | stora: 8350, ST CLOUD
PRODUCT SKU # QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
5TAIN 00003437 160000300011 1.0000 EA $28.57 $24.87
EXT PAINT QUO0BOATSA0N0 1800009 1.0000 QA $176.00 $176.00
STAIN 00003437160000300011 1.0000 EA, $26,87 $28.87
10PKTRAYLNRS 00002588310000700023 1.0000 EA $5.07 $6.97
SATIN BLK QT 000034B2520000300011 1.0000 EA $8.46 $8.46
BPCWKCCOVER Q000B3SIASCO00TO0018 1.0000 EA $9.78 $9.78
SATIN BLK QT 0000348252000030001 1 1.0000 EA 38,46 $8.46
SUBTOTAL el 41
TAX $0.00
SHIPPING $0.00
TOTAL #7e1.d1
BILL TOv SHIF TO: R
Accl: HARMONY CDD Amount Due: | Trans Date: Invoice #:
STE 702
210 N UNIVERSITY DR $a4.26 11/16/14 9584065
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 PO: Store: 8360, ST CLOUD
PACDUCT SKL # QUANTITY UNITPRIGE TOTAL PRICE
55 CLAMP 00001005300000100030 1.0000 EA $1.06 $1.86
55 CLAMP Q0001005300000100030 1,0000 EA $1.85 $1.85
58 CLAMP 00001005300000100020 1.0000 EA $1.88 $1.86
S5 CLAMP O0OO100E300000100030 1.0000 EA $1.85 $1.85
BLUE TAPE Q0007906770000500010 1.0000 EA $9.97 $8.67
ACTNSTTHNRGL 00001285510003400002 1.0000 EA $16.96 $18,96
BLUE TAPE 00007906770000500010 1.0000 EA $5.97 $2.97
cohtinued =—">
Paga & of 12 1-B00-685-6681 myhomedepotaccolnt com
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E.:. JNE Commercial
AN Ravolving Charge

b

Famil paymenl and make ohecka payable 10!
HCME DEPOT CREDIT SERVIGES:. -
DEFT. 32 - 2024008015

PO BOY 183175

CALUMBUS O 42218-3176

INVOICE DETAIL

Cong

Invoice #:
06840656
continued
PRODUCT SKU # - - QUANTITY UNIT PRICE _ TOTAL PRICE
£X15 DROP 00001646970001000012 10000 EA $16.98 $19.08
4X15 DACP 00001646970001000012 1.0000 EA $19.98 $19.98
SUBTOTAL $84,26
TAX $0.00
SHIPPING $0.00
TOTAL $84,26
BILL TOY SHIP TO: R
Acct: * *  HARMONY CDO Amount Dua: Trans Date: Invoice #:
&TE 70z
210 N UNIERSITY DR $287.79 11716074 6073805
CORAL SPRINGS, FL. 33071-7320 PO: HARMONYGDD [ Store: 8851, LOVEJOY
PRODUCT SKU # QUANTITY UNIT PRICE _ TOTAL PRICE
DISPENSER 00C0199%240000600003 1.0000 EA $5.97 $9,97
PLCAFTCW 00001478890000100002 1.0000 EA $6.97 $6.97
STL CUTDR 00007 115370000500008 1.0000 EA $5.98 $5.96
WIRE WHEEL 00007855850000700004 1.0000 EA §18.97 $18.97
FOAM INSUL 10000317920000100040 1.0000 EA $1.99 $1.99
STLOUTDR 000071 19370000500008 1,0000 EA $5.96 $5.08
DISCOUNT 00000000000007G00006 1.0000 EA $25.20- $25,30-
10T BUCKET 0000B872650001000008 1,0000 EA $1.26 £1.28
TAPE 1000FT 00004385570000100018 1,0000 EA $8,97 $8.97
EXT PAINT 00008037830001600000 1,0000 @A $175.00 $176.00
EXT PAINT Q0002882150001 600008 1,0000 EA $36,98 $38,58
EXT PAINT 00002882 150001800009 1.0000 EA $38.98 $38.58
SUBTOTAL $267.73
TAX %0.00
BHIPPING $0.00
TOTAL §287.74
BILL TO: SHIP TO: .
Accl: ¢ HARMONY CDD Amount Due: Trana Dats: Invoice #:
5TE 702
210 N UNIVERSITY DR -$8.97 1119414 6073600
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7420 PO: HARMQNYCDD | Store: 6851, LOVEJOY
PRODUCT SKU # QUANTITY UNIT PAICE  TOTAL PRICE
PLCAFTCW 00001 478990000 100002 1,0000 EA $6.97- $4.97-
SUBRTOTAL $8.97-
TAX $0.00
SHIPPING . §oo0 gy B
TOTAL 7 69 ) ( .
! .
BILL TO: SHIP TO: T
Acel; HARMONY GDD Amount Due: | Trene Date: Invaice #:
STE 702 5000
210 N UNIVERSITY DA -§46.85 11430114 561
GORAL SPRINGS, TL 33071-7920 PO: NN Store: 6350, ST CLOUD
FRQOUCT SKU # QUANTITY UNIT PRICE _TOTAL PRICE
REJ PRO SATI QUC0B3300000004 00011 1.0000 EA $18.97- $19.67-
STAIN 00003437168000030001 1 1.0000 EA $26.97- $28.87-
SPRAY BOTTLE 0000554 1880000400005 2.0000 EA $5.98- $11.96-
continued —— ==

Page 7 of 12

1-800-685-6881 myhomedopolactourt,com
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W Commarcial
"‘ﬂ Revolving Charge
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Remit paymerd and rmake ohacie payable {o:

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERWICES

DEPT 32 - 2024908018
POBOX 182175
COLUMRBUS OH 432183176

INVOICE DETAIL

Invoice #:
5080551
conhtinusd
PRODUCT SKU # QUANTITY UNIT PAICE TOTAL PRICE
4X15 DRAAP Q0001646970001000012 1.0000 EA $10.98- $19.06-
SUBTOTAL 278.78-
TAX $0,00
SHIFPING $0.00
MASTERCARD $3+r07 ') .
TOTAL 46.86- 3 o
Lo 0
A
BILL TO: SHIP TO: R
Accl "3 HARMONY CDO Amount Dus: | Trans Date: Invoice #:
STE 702
210 N UNIVERSITY DR $40.50 T1750/14 5024721
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071.73920 PO: | Store: 6360, ST CLOUD
PRODUCT SKU # QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
CONE STR 00N0Z95587CC02000004 1.0000 EA $£0.98 10.98
CONE STR 00002959870002000004 1.0000 EA $0.68 $0.98
CONE 8STR 00002959870002000004 1.0000 EA $0.98 $0.88
PGP400 4APK 10005388300003800003 1.0000 EA $3.97 $3.87
80LB.SAKRAETE 00006662480000800002 3.0000 EA $2.88 $8.97
SASTSTNBLKSP 0000801 4470000300004 1.0000 EA $a3.786 $3.78
SHSTSTNBLKSP QDOQAGT 4470000300004 1.0000 EA $3.78 $a78
BRAID CORD 00004368310000300004 30,0000 FT $0.57 $17.10
SUBTOTAL $40.50
TAX $0.00
SHIPPING $0.00
TOTAL $40.60
BILL TO: SHIP TO: R
Accl: | 1AAMONY CDD Amount Dus: | Trane Date: Invoice #:
STE 702
216 N UNIVERSITY DR §32,16 12/01/14 4053621
COAAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 PO; Store: 6350, ST CLOUD
PRODUCT SKU # QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PHICE_
144 S5 QLK 00005664 07C000E00021 1.0000 EA $6.24 $6.24
174" 55 Q LK 00005664070000200021 1,0000 EA $5.24 $5.24
200Z COKE 00008333400001300005 1,0000 EA $1.68 51.68
THREADLCKR QL0061 27090000400014 1.0000 EA §8.47 $6.47
WBHEXNUTUSS 00008554430000300007 12,0000 EA $0.12 1,44
CARR BOLT 0000 1885620000300007 10,0000 EA, $0.32 93,20
CARR BOLT 0000190527 0000300007 12,0000 EA $0,52 $6.24
3BFLCTWSHGL 00005389570000300007 12,0000 EA .22 284
SUBTOTAL $32.16
TAX $0.00
SHIFPING %0,00
- TOTAL $32.15
¥ M
l . Il
I I ’
. .
Page9of 12 1-800-885-8881 myhomedepoteccount.com







Ritter, Wendy

From:

Sent:

To:

Subject:
Attachments:

Invoice for dog park fence

Kind regards,

Gerhard van der Snel

Operations Field Manager.

7360 Five Oaks Drive
Harmony F1 34773
407-301-2235

Gerhard Van der snel <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>
Tuesday, November 18, 2014 8:44 AM

Ritter, Wendy

Home Depot

Home depot Credit card-signed.pdf









approved G v/d Snel 1/1%/2014

L) More donng"

4560 13TH STREET
ST CLOUD, FL 34769 (407)498-0606

6350 06002 30078 11714714 (1:00 PM
CASHIER NANCY - NL771D

020066773847 STAIN <p>
R/G PR? HUNTER GREEN &SUVNC 1GA

2826 23 TN
1192474994238 EXT PAINT =A= 179 . U0N
BEHR PPUE SATIN 9854 MEGIUM 4.G3G
077089411096 10PKTRAYLARG <A> 9. 97N

9 IN PLASTIC TRAY LINER 10PK - HHIlE
07?0891J1b06 GPCWKCCOVER A= i

GOOD 9 X 3/8_IN HNIT POUY ROLLER bPK
020066!77?58 SATIN BLK QT <A~
STOPS RUST SATIN BLACK 107

20846 16,52
SUBTOTAL 261,41
SALES TAX 0.00
TAX EXEMPT
OTAL _ §281.41
KXHKKOOUKK . HOME DEPO] 26191
AUTH CODE 0141511023540 TA

e

REIURN POLICY DEFINITTONS
POL. IC{ I DAYS  POLICY EXPIRES ON
9 0271272018
THE IWH[ DEPOT RESERVES THE RIGIT To
LIMIT 7 DENY RETURNS. PLEAGE SEE THE
RETURN POLICY SIGN 1R STORES FOR
QETAILS.

BUY ONLINE PICK-UP IN STORE
AVATLABLE MOW ON HOMEDEPQT,COM,
CONVENIENT, EASY AND MOST ORDERS

READY IN'LESS THAN 2 HOURS!



Approved G v/d Snel 11/19/2014

 More saving.
1 More doing.”

1651 § POINCIANA BLVD.
KISSIMMEE, FL 34738 (40778332195
g851 00007 11317 71914 !ﬁE:QQ PH

CASHIER ASHLEY - A:FQQP

803014143417 FOAM INSUL <A- gon
2" WhLL N 6' LONG FOAH PIP

05114 915876 DISPENSER =A>

TORAEE TﬂPE W/DISP

MOVING & S
04667?422813 PLCA 6.97N
PLE d0W dFT T12 ALTO COOL WHT DX 2PK
051141332182 ST QUTDR <A=
gﬁsogTﬂﬂﬂR SAFETY GLASSES - TINTED

045242145102 WIRE WHEEL <a=
MILWAUKEE 4" STRINGER BEAD HHEEL
(843065382269 1 KET <A

1.28
10T _HDX ALL PURP MIXING CONTAINER
015612710122 TAPE 1000FT <A B8.97

HOX 1000’ YELLGH CﬂUTION TAPE
082474994238 EXT 179. 00N
BEH PRUE SRTIN 9834 HEDIUM 4,690

REFUND_VALU $15? 50
0824?4985311 EXT_PAINT <A=
EEHR PRUE SATIN 9853 DEEP BASE %%SGZN

MAX REFUND VALUE $70.16/2
NTRA PAINT REWARDS--=~-----

30
HUST RFTURN ALL ITEHS FOR A FULL REFUND

SUBTOTAL 287.713
SALES TAX 0,00
TAX EXEMPT
10 TAL
HIHEHHRIHOKRHS HOME DEPQOT

AUTH CODE 01517G/6073803
P.0.#/J0B NAME: HARMONY CDD
PRO XTRA PAINT REWARDS SAVINGS $25.30

CUSTOMER PRD XTRA ID A#K-#HR-3121
HMEMBERSHIP LEVEL: Bronze

Pro Rewards Paint Sav 2014 36.70
Total gqualifying spend § 330.08
Addl spend for next level 3669,92
Pro Ktra Savlngs $ 0.00
Total Prograr Spend 653,38

Thank yau for being a Pro Ktra member!
Sfgn in ta yaur Pro Htra account and
register vour cred]t cards to access

1651 § POINCIANA BLVD.
KISSIMMEE, FL 34758 (40/)#32- 2!9&

6851 00007 11108 1718714 BJ 6 PM

CAGHIER ASHLEY - ASF
= ORIG REC: 6851 OD? 1111! "l;]qfl4 TA *

046677422813 PLCAFTCH -B. M-
SUBTOTAL 6.97
SALES TAX 0.00
o7 Al ~§$6,597
KEXHHHUHNKK HOHE DEPOT -6,97
INYOICE  6073und Th

REFUND-CUSTOMER CORY
CUSTOMER PRO XTRA ID #H#-###-3121

--------------- PRO XTRA =ne-nmmnzmon-
$56.97 will be removed from your total
qua11fying spend in 2014,

BUY ONLINE PICK-UP IN STORE
AVAILABLE NOW ON HOMEDEPOT GOM.
CONVENIENT, EASY AND MOST ORDERS

READY IN LESS THAN 2 HOURS!

EEREAEARNEERENERKXLRARNEKTRRRARAAATER LR

ENTER FOR A CHANCE
TO WIN $5
HOME DEPO GIFT

Share Your Opinfon ¥ith Us! Complete
the brlef survay sbout your store visit
and entar for & chance to win &at:

wiw . homedspot .com/opinion

COMPARTA SU OPINION EN UNA BREVE
ENGLESTA PARA LA OPORTUNIDAD DE GANAR,

User ID:
HG2 29956 23112

Paassword:
1445688 23105
Entries must be sntered by 12/19/2014.
Entrants must be 18 or aldsr to enter.

Soo complets rules on website. No
burchasa necessary.






M More saving.
@ More domg.

4560 137H STREET
ST CLOUD, FL 34769 (407)498-0606

6350 00QDS 97077 12/01/14 05.00 PM
CASHIER MAGALI - MIP153B

049000000442 2002 COKE <A> 1.684
20 07 CLASSTC COCA-COLA

071514005508 174" $S @ LK <A»
1/4 S8 QUICK LINK
285,24 10. 48N

079340271005 THREADLCKR <A G4
\B LOCTITE THREADLECF?R RED

CAR
3/8-16"K1- 1/2”CARRIAGE BOLT ZP(ANBJ
100,32 20N

XB <
3/8~16"K3" CARRIAGE BOLT ZP (AKB)
1260.52 £.24

] 3/BFLCTHSHGL <A~
FLAT CUT WASHER GALY 3/9

1280, 2,64
000" 655-44 449 YBHERTUSS <k
Y30 15 1.44N
SUBTOTAL /8215 |
SALES TAX 0.00"
TAK EXEMPT
TOTAL §32.15
XKOODOUUKNE  HOME DEPOT  \32.15.
AUTH CODE Q01u18/4053921 T A

ISV

W

RETURN POLICY DEFTNITIONS
PO!IF? 10 8AY5 POiggﬁUFXPIRE‘ ON
THE IMMﬁ DEPOT RESERVES THE R1GHT Tu
LIMIT / DENY RETURNS. PLEASE SEL THE
RETURN POLTCY SIGN IN STORES FOR
DETAILS.

BUY OMLINE PICK-UP IN STORE
AVAILABLE NOW ON HOMEDEPOT.COM.
CONVEWIENT, EASY AND MOST ORDERS

READY TH LESS THAN 2 HOURS!

AAWRENUEHKKE R XN TR R RENK L ENRERNRRG LR R w

ENTER FOR A CHANCE
TO WIN A $5 Qo
HOME DEPOT GIFT

ARD?

Share Your Opinton With Us! Conplets
tha brief survey about vour store visit
and sntar for 8 chance ta win at:

Wi , homadepot .com/apinion

COMPARTA SU OPINION EN UNA BREVE
ENCUESTA PARA LA OPORTUNIDAD DE GANAR,

Approved G v/d Snel 12/0\/2014



Approved G v/d Snel 12/01/2014

| More saving.
I More doing.”

4360 13TH STREET
ST CLOUD, FL 34769 (407)498-0808

6350 00018 65294 12/02/14 06:18 AM
CASHIER CRAIG - CMZ970
= ORIG REC; 6380 005 27077 12/C1/14 TA =

049000000443 200Z COKE ~1,68N
SUBTOTAL ~1.68
SALES TAX 0.00

TOTAL -$1.68
KKK, - HONE DEPOT ( -1 68
INVOICE  8loudd? TR

REFUND-CUSTOMER COPY

BUY ONLINE PICK-UP TN STORE
AVATLABLE NOW ON HOMEDEPRGT.COM,
CONVEMIENT, EASY AND MOST ORDERS

READY IN LESS THAN 2 HOURST

KR EAARRNRTXRAERL AT LRI ERNL A AR LNT R AT
ENTER:FDR A CHANCE

TO W §FES
HOME DEPQ GIFT
CARD1!

Share Your Opinion With Us! Complete
the brief survay about vour store visit
and entsr for a chance to win at;

www . homedspot . cof/apinion

COMPARTA SU OPINION EN UNA BREVE
ENCUESTA PARA LA OPORTUNIDAD DE GANAR.

User ID:
HKI 137227 130885

FPassword:
14602 130877

Entrise must be entered by D1/01/2015.
Ertrants must be 18 or alder to snter.
Se¢ complets rules on website, No
purchass necessary,



M More saving.

a0 More doing.”
4560 13TH STREET

ST CLOUD, FL 34769 (d07)490-0806

6350 00003 45249 12/06/14 05:37 pH
CASHIER LEROY - LXV4506

099713046313 POST HINGE <f>
2 g!ggSlBIN POST HINZE

Bq, 16. 92N
019736946196 S0PK TWLg <A~ 18,97
HDX TERRY TOWELS, 607K
SUBTOTAL 36.89
SALES TAX 0.00
TAX EXEHPY
TOTAL $36.89
HKKKXHHUKK AOME DEPOT 36.89
AUTH CODE 005455/0033435 TA

ARy

RETURN POLTCY DEZINLTIONS
POLICY 10 DAYS ~ 20LECY EXIIRES ON
i 90 03/05/2015
THE HOME DECOT RESTRV:Y TUC RIGH! TO
LIMIT 7 DENY RETURNS. PLEASE SEE THE
RETURN FOL ICY SIN TN STORES Fom
LETALLS.

BUY OMLINE PICK-U? IN STOR
AVAILABLE NOW ON HOMEQERGT . COM
COMVENIENT , EASY AN MOST OROERY

READY TN LESS THAN 2 HOURS|

Approved Gv/d Snel 12/06/2014



Ritter, Wendy

From:; Gerhard Van der snel <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, December 10, 2014 9:.02 AM

To: Ritter, Wendy; steven berube

Subject: Permit invoice

Attachments: W9 Juan.pdf; Involce (No. 973) - from PCD, LLC, Ashley Park at Harmony-signed.pdf
Hi Wendy,

",

4
This is for the permit to put up a shade structure in Ashley Parlli Can you please put it under pools? l\ﬁnruugh
ratification please. ' '

Steve Berube has approved this already.

i(ind regards,

Gerhard van der Snel
Operations Ficld Manager.
7360 Five Oaks Drive

Harmony F1 34773
407-301-2235






Harmony CDD
Kissimmee Utility Authority FY 2015

Account #

1525420-774510
1525420-774920
1525420-774940
156254 20-774950
1525420-774960
1625420-774980
1625420-774990
1525420-775000
1525420-784380
1526420-784390
1525420-784410
1525420-784420
1525420-784430
1625420-784440
1525420-7856210
1625420-790300
1525420-790660
1525420-790670
1525420-790680
16525420-812210
1526420-819280
1525420-846710
1625420-856740
1525420-903760
1525420-933910
1625420-933920
1625420-944380
1625420-948250
1526420-948380
1525420-1125108
1625420-1262780
V-54

AUTO PAY

Service Address

BRACKEN FERN DR PARK

BUTTON BUSH LOOP PARKB

7036 BUTTON BUSH LOGP PARK B
PCOND FINE RD PARK

ALLEY NEIGHBORHOOD PARKC
PRIMRCSE WILLOW DR PARK

7014 BUTTON BUSH LOOP PARK
CATBRIER & BRACKEN FERN DR PPARK
FIVE OAKS DR

SCHOOL HOUSE RD PARK

CAT BRIER TRL PARK

HARMONY SQ DRIVE WEST
HARMONY SQ DRIVE EAST

HARMONY SG DRIVE ENT W

FIVE OAKS DR RM

7255 FIVE OAKS DRIVE CABAN

7255 FIVE QAKS DRIVE POOL

7256 FIVE OAKS DRIVE SHOWR

7255 FIVE QAKS DRIVE RECLM

3300 SCHOOL HOUSE RD RM

3300 SCHOOL HOUSE RD PARK
HARMONY 5Q DR & 192

SCHOOL HOUSE & CUPSEED

6900 E IRLO BRONSON MEM HWY
6900 FIVE QAKS DR BLK RCLM

3300 SCHOOL HOUSE RD BLK RCLM
7124 HARMONY SQ DR/POOL CABANA
7300 FIVE OAKS DR RCLM

7500 FIVE OAKS DR RCLM

3200 SCHOOL HOUSE RD RM EVN BLOCK
6900 E IRLO BRONSON MEM HWY CDD
001.543021,53903.5000

52.61
111.76
81.36
33.86
30.11
51.36
45.11
87.37
21345
169.70
1,016.88
352.20
285,63
385.63
12345
51.87
69.49
4.81
22,61
208.39
219.87
63.85
132.64
110.14
97.64
83.8%
267.64
166.38
150.14
116.38
123.89

4,898 16




—_—
——p

Kissimmeae Utility Authority
Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT Customer Service: (407) 933-9800

Account Number: 001525420-000774910 Cycle-13Y030
Service Address: g BRACKEN FERN DRIVE PARK

Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898

Www.kua.com

Account Summary as of December 26, 2014
Next Scheduled Read Date: January 20

Prevlous Balaince $50.12
Payment - Thank You $-50.12
Adjustments $0.00
Current Charges $52.61
Total Amount Due $52.61
Amount Past Due $0.00
Calta Recfaimed Water - Commercial Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed $38.75
VAT )P Base Charge - Harmony Reclalmed $13.86
- 45 Total Current Toho Charges: $52.61
e & ao
i ' l I I
Daily Avg. Use- 1.03 TGals/Day a
Use One Year Ago-  1.50 TGalsiDay AN F J A
Daily Awg. Cost- $1.75
HEDEIVED
; Coral sprinus, FL
|
Al
DEC 31 2014
[ S 3
Sovern Tret Environments:
Qf B N’r - inc
Total Current Charges: $52.07

Meter

Service Type | Units Muttiplier

Billed [Days of
Usage |Service

1

Reclaimad TGals

31 30

Detach this portion and raturn with yaur paymont,

Bill details can be found on reverse side,

" n Account Past Due Current Charges Due By Late Fes If Pald Total Amount
Number Pay Now 2pmon 111315 After 1/13/15 Dua
e
AUTHORITY 001525420-000774910 *‘BANK DRAFT $5.00 *BANK DRAFT

$52.61 wilt be drafted from your bank account on 1/13/2015

Kissimmee Utility Authority

P.O. Box 850001

Orlando, FL 32885-00986

||||||||||||||m||||||||||||||||"||||||||||"|||"|||||I|||m|
1521+ %P4 T1qrevesreinin)  TO**MIXED AADC 328
E HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

210 N UNIVERSITY DR 8TE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
00168 1 3

0015254200007749.000000526100000576120L501L370







|

Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
Account Number: 001525420-000774940 Cycle-131030
Service Address: 735 BUTTON BUSH LOOP PARKB

Kissimmee Utility Authority
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800
Qutage Heporting: (407) 933-9898

www. kua.com

Account Summary as of December 26, 2014
Next Scheduled Read Date: January 20

Previous Balance $80.18
Payment - Thank You $-80.18
Adlustments $0.00
Current Charges $61.36
Total Amount Due $61.36
Amount Past Due $0.00
olst Reclalmed Water - Commercial Gansumptich - Harmony Reclaimed $47.50
kel (‘b’/ r Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed $13.86
- ,6 7o Total Current Toho Charges: $61.36
~A & w
T 25
Daily Avq. Use- 1.28 TGals/Day a . l . “ll. I .
Uea One Yoar Ago- 2,03 TGals/Day O JFMAMGILASOND
Caily Avg. Cosl- $2.05
RECEIVED
Cora) Springs, FL
Sowern Treitd Environmania
Seryiess fne.
Total Curront Charges: $61.36

Service Type | Units | Meter ID g

Reclaimed | TGale | 51391853 |

Meter Billed |Days of
Muitiplier Usage |Service
1 38 a0

Cetach this portion and return with your payment,

Bill details can be found on reverse side.

" n Account Past Due Current Charges Due By Late Fee If Pald Total Amount
Number Pay Now 2pm on 11315 After 1113115 Dua
AUTHORITY 001525420-000774940 *BANK DRAFT $5.00 "BANK DRAFT

$61.36 will be drafled from your bank account on 1/13/2015
Kissimmee Utility Authority

TR S T L (U U TR Y U R LTI |

1519%**pq Tt aAlUTO™MIXED AADC 328
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

P.O. Box 850001

Orlando, F1_32885-0096

O

00152542000077494000000kL1360000066362015012350



|11

Kissimmee Utility Authority

Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT Customer Service: (407) 933-9800
Account Number: 001525420-000774950 Cycle-13\030 Outage Reporting: (407) 933-5898
Sarvice Address: g POND PINE ROAD PARK www.kua.com

Account Summary as of Decembar 26, 2014
Mext Scheduled Read Date: January 20

Previous Balance $33.04
Payment - Thank You $-33.04
Ad|ustmenis $0.00
Current Charges $33.86
Total Amount Due $33.86
Amount Past Due §0.00
ol Reclaimed Water - Commercia Consumption - Harmony Reclalmed $20.00
s l'b// ! Baso Charge - Harmony Reclalmed $13.86
-~ Total Current Toho Charges: $33.86
-~
. Q 6\ 15
Diily Avy. Uss- 0,53 TGals/Day 0 - ll .
Use One Year Agn-  0.77 TGals/Day D JFMAMUIJIASOND
Daily Avg. Cosl- §1.13
BECEIVED
Coral Springr, FL
e
¢
Savern Trent Environments)
Serviees Inc.,
Total Current Charges: $33.686
. . Meter Billed |Days of
Service Type | Units Multiplier Usage |Service
Reclaimed TGals 1 16 J0

Detach this puriion and relurn with your payment.

Bill details can ba found on reversa side.

“ Account Past Dua Curront Charges Dusg By Late Fea If Pald Total Amoun
Number Pay Now 2pm on 1/13A5 After 111315 Oue
Ry
AUTHORITY 001525420-000774850 *BANK DRAFT $5.00 *BANK DRAFT

$33.86 will be drafted from your hank account on 1/13/2015

Kissimmee Ulility Authority

P.O. Box 850001

|||||I|||||||"||||“|l|||||“||||"|“|“||||||||||||u||i|||||| Orlanda, FL 32865-0098
1516***P1 T19* =+ AUTO*MIXED AADC 328

E HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

CORALSPINGS, L 52071520 R
0016 g T 6

0015254200007 749500000033a600000388L2015011300
























—

Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEVY DISTRICT
Account Number: Q1525420-000784420 Cycle-131030
Service Address: 3 HARMONY SQUARE DRIVE WEST

Kissimmee Utility Authority
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800
Outage Heporting: (407) 933-9898

www. kua.com

e

Account Summary as of December 26, 2014
Next Scheduled Read Date: January 20

Previous Balance $1,015.26
Payment - Thank You $-1,015.26
Adjustmenls $0.00
Current Charges $352.20
Total Amount Due $352.20
Amount Past Due $0.00
ol Reclaimed Water - Commercial Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed $228.75
O 37 ect Bass Charge - Harmony Reclaimed $123.45
-, 600 Total Current Toho Charges: $352.20
Ly, ¥ 450
g % wunll II
Dally Avg. Use- 6,10 TGals/Day 153 .. I ll
Use One Year Ago-  5.35 TGals/Day r o MAMUJILASON n
Dally Avg. Gosl- $11.74
RECEVED
Coral Springs, FL
DEC 31 204 |
e |
Sovern Trant Eavirgnmenis
Serviees ing,
Total Current Charges: $352.20
. . Currant Meter Read Previous Meter Read |
Service Type | Units | Meter ID  |oemoms T T P ] Usage Mﬂgﬁ;’er 3;;%1 g:ﬁ:;
Reglaimad | 1 Gals | 62616010 | 11/16/14 | 183 1 183 30

Detach this portion and return with your paymenl.

Bill detatls can be found on reverse side.

Account Past Due Currant Charges Due By Late Fee If Pald Tatal Amount
Numbar Pay Now 2pm on 1H3AS Afler 113115 Dug
o
AUTHORITY 001525420-000784420 *BANK DRAFT $17.61 *BANK DRAFT

£352.20 will be drafted from your bank account on 1/13/2015

AT e AR L I C U R LT BT L
1525+ P T rr*reena UTO**MIXED AADC 328
HARMONY COMM DEY DISTRICT
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
"* CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

Kissimmee Utility Authority
F.O. Box 850001
Orlando, FL 32885-0096

0 0 A 0

001525420000784420000035220000036948120150L1340






NERN

Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
Account Number: 001525420-000784440
Service Address: § HARMONY SQUARE DRIVE ENT W

Account Summary as of December 26, 2014
Naxt Scheduled Read Date: January 20

Cycle-131030

Kissimmee Utility Authority
Customer Service: (407) 333-9800

Qutage Reparting:

(407) 533-9898
www.kua.com

Previous Balance 3817 .94
Payment - Thank You $-817.64
Adjusiments $0.00
Cutrent Charges $385.63
Total Amount Due $385.63
Amount Past Due $0.00
Tol Reclaimed Water - Commercial Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed $205.00
“',‘,'.',‘,:" . / Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed $180.83
6 52 Total Current Toho Charges: $385.63
g = LT
Daity Avg, Use- 5.46 TGale/Day 153 l [ | .
Usa One Yoar Age- 12,39 TGals/Day I EMAMIIASON
Daily Avg. Cosl- $12.85
s e dVED
Com“ Sprin s, FL
Severn Trent Envirenmeniat
Erivises ne.
Total Current Charges: $385.63

Service Type

Units

|_Reclaimed TGals

KISSIMMLE
uTiLITY
AUTHORITY

Mater
Multiplier

Billed [Days of
Usage |Sarvice

3

164 30

Dstach this portion and return with your payment,

Bill details can be found on reverse side.

Account Past Dua Current Charges Dua By Lale Fae It Pald Total Amount
Number Pay Now 2pm on 113A15 ARer 113115 Due
001525420-000784440 *BANK DRAFT $19.28 *BANIK DRAFT

$385.63 will be drafled from your bank account an 1/13/2015

Kissimmee Utility Authority
P.O. Box 850001
Orlando, FL 32885-0096

lll'llll’lllllllllllllll'lllllllllllll!l'll'lIlllllllllllllllllll

ke

1520°**P1 T11 2=+~ AUTO*MIXED AADC 328

HARMONY COMM DEV DiSTRICT
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL. 33071-7320

O

00152542000078444000003585630000404912015011390



Customer Name:

Account Number: 001525420-000785210
Service Address: () FIVE OAKS DRIVE RM

o

Account Summary as of December 26, 2014

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

Cycle-13030

Kissimmee Utility Authority
Customer Service: {(407) 933-9800
Outage Reparting: (407) 933-9898

www.kua.com

Next Scheduled Read Date: January 20

Prevlous Balance $120.44
Payment - Thank You 5-120.44
Adjustments $0.00
Current Charges $123.45
Total Amount Due $123.45
Amount Past Due §0.00
‘l‘-;l::n‘ Reclaimed Water - Commercial Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed $123.45
‘““"""d/ o0 Total Current Toho Charges: $123.45
o"’ 150
e 100
Daily Avg. Use- 0.00 TGals/Day 53 I I -
Use One Yoar Ago- 3,19 TGale/Day D JFMAMLYIJ A I_I\'l_ h
Daily Avg. Cosl- $d.12
Cora, o,lrirms FL
b
Savern Trent !~nmrunmamd|
Services Ing,
Total Current Charges:; $123.45
- Met -
Service Type | Units | Meter ID : Mulﬁp?{er 3;:% g:ywslg
[ Reclaimed ~ | TGajs | 62615008 | 1: i 0 30

Account Past Due Current Charges Dua By Late Fea If Pald Total Amount
Number Pay Now 2pm on 1713115 After 113115 Dusa
KISSIN:P\.JH.
Woiomre | 001525420-000785210 *BANK DRAFT $6.17 *BANK DRAFT

Datach this portion and return with your payment,

Bill details can be found on reverse side.

$123.45 wili be drafled from your bank account on 1/13/2015 ) )
Kissimmee Utility Authority

III"IIIIIIIIIIl'lIIIIIIhIll'l“IIIIIIIIIll"lll!llllllllll"l"
1515 P Tt s UTO**MIXED AADC 328

iz

HARMONY COMM DEVY DISTRICT

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

P.O. Box B50001

Orlando, FL 32885-0096

N

0015254200007A852100000123450000129622015011350



Custamer Name:

Account Num

Service Address:

ber: 01525420-000790300

7255 FIVE OAKS DRIVE CABAN

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
Cycle-131030

Kissimmee Utility Authority
Customer Service: (407) 933-8800
Outage Reporting: {407) 933-9898

www. kua.com

Account Summary as of December 26, 2014
Next Scheduled Read Date: January 20

Previous Balance §122.83
Payment - Thank You $-122.63
Ad|ustments 50.00
Current Charges $51.87
Total Amount Due $51.87
Amount Past Due §0.00
uha Water - Commercial Gansumption - Harmony Water $4.62
e e ("/ R Consumption - Harmony Sewar $15.54
- 4_56 a0 Base Charge - Harmony Water $4.81
~— Q & " Base Charge - Harmony Sewer $26.90
s Total Current Teho Charges: $51.87

Dally Avg. Use- 0.10 TGals/Day o W - mEEm . -. -

Use Ona Year Ago-  0.18 TGals/Day 0JEMAMIJASDONDO

Dally Avg. Cost- $1.73
RECEIVED
Coral Springs, FL
Savern Trent Environmental
Services Inc.

Tolal Curranl Charges: $51.B7
, Meter Biled |Days of
Service Type | Units | Meter I Multiplier Usage Seyn.rice

KISSIMML: L=
Uty
AUTHOAITY

Waler TGals | 73540484 |

[

3 g

Netach this portion and relurn with your payment.

Bill details can be found on reverse side.

Account Past Due Current Charges Due By Late Fee If Pald Total Amouni
Number Pay Now pmonifdis Afler 1113415 Due
001525420-000720300 “BANK DRAFT $5.00 *BANK DRAFT

$51.87 will be drafted from your bank account on 1/13/2015

Kissimmee Utility Authority
P.O. Box 850001
Orlando, FL 32835-D096

TR TRy ey L L BT L TR T R R
1509***P{ T11** "+~ AUTOMIXED AADC 328

T

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

0O 0 A

DD152542000079030000000514700000568720450112,390



Customer Name:

Account Number: 001525420-000790660

Service Addre

85!

7255 FIVE OAKS DRIVE POOL

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
Cycle-13\030

Kissimmee Utility Authority
Customer Service: (407) 233-3800
Outage Reporting: (407} 933-9898
www.kua.com

Account Summary as of December 26, 2014

Next Scheduled Read Date: January 20

Previous Balancs $70.89
Payment - Thank You $-70.89
Adjustments $0.00
Current Charges $69.49
Total Amount Due $89.49
Amount Past Due $0.00
Taha Water - Commerciaf Consumption - Harmony Water $64.68
Wadear L‘/ 0 Base Charge - Harmony Water $4.01
6 45 Total Current Toho Charges: $69.49
& 'Haé' (“ ae I
Daily Avg. Use- 1.40 TGals/Day 13 .l_. I . l . I
Use One Yoar Ago-  0.51 TGals/Day E M A J 4 ASON
Daily Avg. Coste $2.92
RECGEWVED
Corai oprfng's. Ei
Severn Trent Envirenmsntat
Servicos Ing,
Total Current Charges: $65.49
. Meter Billed |Days of
Service Type [ Units | Meter ID Multiplier Usage Servlce
Waler TGals | 73505953 | i a2 30

KIGSIMMEE
UTILHTY
AUTHORITY

Detach this porllon and refurn with your payment.

Bill detqiis can be found on reverse side.

Account Past Due Current Charges Due By Late Fea If Paid Total Amount
. Number Pay Now 2pman 1113#15 After 111315 Due
001525420-0007920660 *BANK DRAFT $5.00 *BANK DRAFT

$69.49 will be drafted from your bank account on 1/13/2015
Kissimmee Utility Authority

TR TR M T R DU L

%

1507***P1 T4+ AUTO*MIXED AADC 328
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

P.O. Box 850001

Orlando, FL 32885-0096

LT

0015254200007906000000£9490000074492015011300



Customer Name:
Account Number:

Service Address:

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
001525420-000790670 Cycle-13\030
7255 FIVE QAKS DRIVE SHOWR

Kissimmee Utllity Authority
Customer Service: (407) 933-8800
Outage Heporting: (407) 933-2898

www.kua.com

Account Summary as of December 28, 2014
Next Scheduled Read Date: January 20

Previous Balance $4.68
Payment - Thank You $-4.69
Adjustments $0.00
Currant Charges $4.81
Total Amount Due $4.81
Amount Past Due $0.00
Tt Wafer Commercial Base Charge - Harmony Water $4.81
‘:::;':"I:l‘/ Total Gurrent Teha Charges: $4.81
Daily Avg. Lse- 0.00 TGalsfDay I I | _ I |
Use One Year Ago-  0.00 TGals/Day VEMAMI I ASOR
Dally Avg. Cost- $0.16
RECEIVED
Coral Springs, FL
Savern Trent Environmental
Services inc.
Total Currant Chargps: $4.81

. . Meter Billed |Days of
Service Type | Units Multiplier Usage |Service
Water TGnis 1 Q 30

“ n Account Pact Due Current Charges Due By Lale Fee If Pald Total Amount
Number Pay Now 2pm on 11315 After 111315 Due
AUTHORITY 001525420-000790670 *BANK DRAFT $5.00 *BANK DRAFT

Netach this portion and return with your payment

Bill details can be found on reverse side.

54,81 will be drafled from your bank account on 1/13/2015
Kissimmee Ulility Authority
P.O. Box 850001
Orlando, FL 32885-0096

L ey L L T e e L e
150541 T1 1o AUTO*MIXED AADG 328
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

[

AR 0 QT AU

0O0L525420000790L7000000044100000098120L5021370




|}

Kissimmee Utility Authority
Customer Nama: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT Customar Service: (407) 933-9800

Accaunt Number: 001525420-000790680 Cycle-131030 Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898
. www.kua.com
Service Address: 7255 FIVE QAKS DRIVE RECLM

Account Summary as of December 28, 2014
Next Scheduled Read Date: January 20

Previous Balance $94.76
Payment - Thank You $-94.76
Adjustments %0.00
Current Charges $22.81
Total Amount Due $22.81
Amount Past Due $0.00
Turlbar Reclaimed Water - Commercial Consumption - Harmony Reclalmed $8.75
\‘\:::'.:::m‘ (t//, 5o Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed $13.86
b e Total Current Toho Charges: $22.81
T & w
Dally Avg, Use- 023 TGalsDay g -. ‘.l | 111
Use One Year Ago-  (1.54 TGals/Day DJFMAMSGJSLJAGSON
Daily Avg. Cost- $0.75
RECEIVED
Coral Springs, FL
i
Szvern Trent Environmentai
Services Inc.
Total Current Charges: $22.61

Current ee Rad Meter Blled |Days of

Service Type | Units | Meter ID 7 Multiplier Usage |Service

Le—

Reclaimed TGals | 52168456

1 ki 30

Detach this partion and roturn with your paymeant.

Bill details can he found on reverse side.

“ n Account Past Duo Current Charges Due By Late Fes If Pald Total Amount
Number Pay Now 2pm on 111315 Aftar 1713115 Due
e
AUTHORITY 001525420-000790680 *‘BANK DRAFT $5.00 *BANK DRAFT

$22.61 will be drafied from your bank account on 1/13/2015
Kissimmee Utility Authority
P.O. Box 850001
Orlando, FL 32885-0096
LTI UL R LR [ER R TR HTE

1506*+4p1 T14**sr*+=AUTO**MIXED AADC 328
E HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 ||II|| I | I | I“
00168071731

001525420000790LA00000022610000027b120L5011310



| ]

Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
Account Number: 001525420-000812210Q
Service Address: 2300 SCHOQLHOUSE ROAD RM
]

Account Summary as of December 28, 2014
Next Scheduled Read Date: January 20

Cycle-131030

Kigsimmee Utility Authority
Customer Service: {407) 933-9800
Outage Reporting: (407) 233-9898

www, kua.com

Previous Balance $745.98
Payment - Thank You $-745.96
Adjustments 30.00
Current Charges $206.39
Total Amount Due $206.39
Amount Past Due $0.00
Tubn Recfal'med Water - Commercial Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed $142.50
‘:“I':,‘I:"h 3, Base Charge - Harmony Reclalmed $63,80
> 150 Total Gurrent Toho Charges: $206.39
300
A mnll 1
Dally Avg. Use- 3.B0 TGals/Day o .
Uso One Year Ago-  9.531 TGals/Day JEMAMII G 50 N l)
Daily Avg. Cost- F6.88
RECEIVED
Cora! Springs, FL
’l DEC 31 20
Sovern Trent Environmeni
Sorvices Nc.
Total Gurrent Charges: $206.389

Service Type | Units

_Reclaimed TGals

Current Meter Read Prewoua Meter Read Meter Billed |Days of
Meter (D SR e TRET gilgeg) Usage | niiplier | Usaga |Service
63309511 250 1 114 1 114 3n

Detach this portion and roturn with your payment,

Bill details can be found on reverse side,

“ n Account Pasi Dug Current Charges Due By Late Fge I Pald Total Amount
Numbey Pay Now 2pm on 11315 Aftar 11315 Due
e
AUTHORITY 001525420-000812210 *BANK DRAFT $10.32 *BANK DRAFT

$206.39 will be drafted from your bank account on 1/13/2015

L LT Y LU LY 71 { CLE TR T R T AU R LR [T

1503 P 1 T AUTO*MIXED AADC 328
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

A'E 210N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 330717320

Kissimmeeg Utility Authority
F.C. Box 850001
Crlando, FL 32885-0096

0 A 00 0
01680773

00152542000041221000002039000021k7120150113b0



Customer Name:

Account Number: (01525420-000819280

Service Address:

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

Cycle-13\030

3300 SCHOOLHOWSE ROAD PARK

Kissimrnee Utility Authority
(407} 533-9800
Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9858
www.kua.com

Customer Service:

e

Account Summary as of December 26, 2014

Next Scheduled Read Date: January 20

Previous Balance $273.28
Payment - Thank You $-273.28
Ad|ustments $0.00
Current Charges $219.87
Total Amount Due $219.87
Amount Past Due $0.00
Vifio Water - Commoercial Consumptlon - Harmony Water $43.12
P (‘/ Consumption - Harmony Sewer §145.04
- _,'6 Base Charge - Harmony Water $4.81
""QH 6\, Base Charge - Harmony Sewer $26.90
< Total Current Toho Charges: $219.87
Daily Avg. Use- 0.92 TGals/Day . l l l
Use One Year Ago-  0.67 TGals/Day U4 F MJ
Dally Avg. Cost~ 57, 33
RECEIVED
Coral Springs, FL
Sovern Trent Environmental
Services inc.
Total Current Cherges: $219.87
Meter Billed |Days of
Service Type | Unlts | Mstar ID g g Multiplier | Usage |Service
Water TGals | 73505954 12!1 6{14 a17 Actual 11/16/14 889 28 1 28 ac

KISSIMMFE
LTy
AUTHORITY

Detach this portion and return with your payment.

Bill details can be found on reverse side.

Account Past Due Current Charges Due By Late Fes If Pald Total Amount
Number Pay Now 2pm on 11315 After 11315 Due
001525420-000819280 *BANK DRAFT $10.99 *“BANK DRAFT

$219.87 will be drafted from your bank account on 1/13/2015
Kissimmee Utility Authority

lllllllllIII‘IIIIIII'IIIIIlllllllllllllllIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII'II
1501***P{ T11**+**aAUTO"MIXED AADC 328
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

P.O. Box 850001

Orlando, FL. 32885-0096

O

DO0L5254200004192400000219470000230862015021330



Customer Neme: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
Account Number: (01525420-000846710 Cyc1e-1 3030
Service Address: g HARMONY SQ DR & 192

Account Summary as of December 26, 2014
Next Scheduled Read Data: January 20

Kissimmee Wility Authority
Customer Service: {407) 933-9800
Outage Reporting.

(407) 933-9898
www.Kua.com

Pravious Balance $63.55
Payment - Thank You $-63.55
Adjustments $0.00
Current Charges $63.85
Total Amount Due $623.89
Amount Past Due $0.00
"l"ulm. Recfaimed Water - Commercial Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed $63.89
HAHA ly Total Current Toho Chargas: $63.89
: 4 160
— A 75
e ".~¢‘ 50 ! I
25
Daily Avg. Use- 0.00 TGals{Day I
Use One Year Ago-  1.06 TGalsiDay 0 . .- wam T
Dally Avg. Cost- $2.13
RECEIVED
Cora!l Springs, FL
i i
Sewemn Trent Environmenist
Services inc.
Total Current Charges: $63.89

Service Type | Units | Meter ID

Reclaimed | TGals | 70177644

Current Meter Read

12/16/14 . Actual

Meter
Multiplier

Billed |Days of
Usage |Service

1

0 39

Detach this portion and return with your payment.

Bil details can be found on reverse side,

Account Pasi Due Curront Charges Due By Late Fes If Paid Total Amount
Number Pay Now 2pm oh 11315 After 171315 Dus
S
AUTHORITY 001525420-000846710 *BANK DRAFT $5.00 *BANK DRAFT

$63.89 will be drafted from vour bank account on 1/13/2015
Kissimmee Utility Authority
P.0. Box 850001
Orlando, FL 32885-0086

1504 P T4 4 ALUTO"MIXED AADC 328
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

' CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

D 9 0 O
0016807134

00152 542000084k71000000L3A900000LAA920L5011340



]

Kissirmmes Utility Authority

Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT Customer Service: {407) 833-9800

Account Number: 001525420-000B55740 C)"C|E.‘—1 3\030 Outage Hepomngi (407) 9}?3-9898

] www.Kua.com
Servive Address: 0 SCHOOLHOUSE & CUPSEED ROAD

-
Account Summary as of December 26, 2014
Mext Scheduled Read Date: January 20

Pravious Balance $705.05
Payment - Thank You $-705.05
Adjustmants $0.00
Current Charges $132.64
Total Amount Due $132.64
Amount Past Due $0.00
\"'4:‘!'!:.!‘. Reclaimed Water - Commercial Consumption - Harmeny Reclaimed 568,75
A el @/ 450 Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed $63.89
N, Total Current Toho Charges: $132.64
-~ Q (t‘ 300
o P "
150 l
Daily Avg, Usa- 1.83 TGals/Day 7 - . . [ . l‘ .
Use Ono Year Ago- 3,32 TGals/Day 0DJFMAMUIIASONED
Daily Avg. Cost- §4.42
RECEIVED
Coral Springs, FL
™
i
;
i DEC 31 2014
]
$.2vem Trent Environmenis)
Sorvi !
Total Current Charges: $132.64
. . Meatar Billed |Days of
Service Type | Units | Meter ID Multiplier Usage Se?vice
Reclaimed TGals | 68934780 1 55 30

Detach this portion and return with your payment.

Bill details can be found pn reverse side.

“ n Accouni Past Due Current Charges Due By Late Fea If Paid Total Amount
Number Pay Now 2pm on 11318 After 171315 Due
s
AUTHORITY 001525420-000855740 *BANK DRAFT $6.63 *BANK DRAFT

$132.64 will be drafted from your bank account on 1/13/2015
Klssirmmee Utility Authority
P.O. Box 850001
Orlando, FL 32885-0096
“l|||||hll"Irhulllllllll|||"|"|h||l||l||ll||l||||||||||I|
1502"**P4 T1*++ = AUTC*MIXED AADC 328
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

S4: 210N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
00 6 807135

p0l52542000048557400000132L40000L3592720L5011390









Customer Name:

Account Number: (001525420-000933920
Service Address; 330 SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD RCLM BLK

e

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
Cycle-134030

Kissimmee Utility Authority
Customer Service: (407) 933-9800
Cutage Reporting: (407) 933-8898

www.kua.com

Account Summary as of December 26, 2014
Next Scheduled Read Date: January 20

Previous Balance $313.65
Payment - Thank You $-313.65
Adjustments $0.00
Current Charges $83.89
Total Amount Due $83.89
Amount Past Due $0.00
Toka Reclaimed Water - Commerci Consumptlon - Harmony Reclaimed $20.00
‘\‘,',',',‘,:" B ¢ &l Base Charge - Harmony Raclaimed $83.89
(‘ Total Current Toha Charges: $83.89
Daily Avg. Use- 0.53 TGals/Day .l -. ll I l I ' I
Uss One Year Ago-  1.74 TGals/Day D 4 F AMJI I
Daily Avy, Cost- $2.80
FECEIVED
Coral Sprinys, FL
| I
Severn Trent Environmenial
Survices ine,
Total Current Charges: $83.89
. Metar Billed |Days of
Service Type | Units | Meter ID - Multiplier Usage |Service
Reclaimed | TGals | 60720861 1 18 30
Detach this portion and return with your paymenl.
Bill details can be found on reverse side.
“ n Account Past Due Current Charges Dua By Late Fee If Pald Total Amount
Number Pay Now 2pm on 11315 After 113715 Dus
AUTHDRITY 001525420-000933920 *BANK DRAFT $5.00 *BANK DRAFT

$83.89 will be drafted fraom your bank aceount on 1/13/20156

f

1§14***P1 T1 12+~ AUTOMIXED AADC 328
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

Kissimmee Utility Authority
P.O. Box 850001
Crlando, FL 32885-0096

(T

001 52542000093392000000838900000886892015011340



—
e

Customer Name:

HARMONY COMM DEV BISTRICT

Account Number: Q01525420-000944380

Service Address:

7124 S HARMONY SQUARE DRIVE POOLCBNA

Cycle-13\030

Kissimmee Utility Authority
Customner Service: {407) 933-9800
Qutage Reporting: {407) 933-9598

www. Kiia.com

. ]
Account Summary as of December 26, 2014
MNext Scheduled Read Date: January 20

Previous Balance $251.81
Payment - Thank You $-251.81
Adjustments $0.00
Current Charges $267.64
Total Amount Due $267.64
Amount Past Due $0.00
Tola Water - Commercial Consumpilon - Hermany Walar §9.24
e i (ﬁ// P Consumpiion - Harmony Reclaimed $127.50
- ___'6 Consumption - Hammeny Sewer $31.08
~ a 6‘ 30 - Baso Charge - Harmany Water $9.03
e 15 - Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimad $63.89
Dally Avg. Use- 0.20 TGals/Day o Base Charge - Harmony Sewar $26.90
Use One Year Ago-  1.51 TGals/Day Total Current Tohs Charges: $267.64
Dally Avg, Cost- 38,82
LECEIVED
Coral Sprnrqb FL
S ern Tront Environmental
Services ing,

Fotal Gurrent Charges: $267.64
. . Current Meter Read Previous Meter Raad Meter Billed |Days of
Service Type | Units | MeterID Usage Muliplier Usage |Service

Reclaimed TGals | 71671381 ) 1216114 2,971 Actual 11/18/14 2.869 102 1 102 30

Water TCals | 72940814 | 12/16/14 229 Actual | 11/16i14 223 & 1 3] 30

Detach this partion and return with your payment.
Bill details can be found on reverse side.
Account Past Due Current Chargas Due By Lete Fea If Paid Total Amount
Number Pay Naw Zomon 1AM 1 ARerIAINE————Dun—
KISSIMMEE
T
UhioniTy  1001525420-000944380 *BANK DRAFT $13.38 BANK DRAFT

$267.64 will be drafled from your bank account on 1/1 3!2015kissi mmee Utility Authority

T SO FERUUTUTUTTPLL B T I (TR TR T L

EE

15134 P1 Tifote oo AUTO** MIXED AADC 328
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

P.

Q. Box 850001

Orlande, FL 32885-0096

O 0 AR

00L525420000949438000002676400002820220250%1350



1]

Customer Name: HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

Account Number: 001525420-000948250

Service Addrese: 7300 FIVE OAKS DRIVE RCLM

Cycle-134030

Customer Service:
age Reporting:

Out

Kissimmee Mility Authority

(407) 933-5800
(407) 933-9898
wwiw.kua.com

Account Summary as of December 26, 2014
Next Scheduted Read Date: January 20

Previous Balance $1,149.93
Payment - Thark You $-1,149.53
Adjustments $0.00
Current Charges $156.39
Total Amount Due $156.39
Amount Past Due $0.00
L Reclaimed Water - Commerclal Consumption - Harmany Reclalmed $92.50
‘\‘":"I‘I:"“ >, Base Charge - Harmony Reclalmed $63.89
6 00 Tofal Gurrent Toho Charges: $156.39
ﬂ'-__ (“ 450
ey 00 I
Daily Avg. Use- 2.45 TGals/Day 153 l l l l . -
Usa Ono Year Ago- 3,12 TGals/Day M oA JJABSOND
Daily Avg. Cost- $5.21
Lo, .
| ]
Savern Trent Environmentu
Services Inc,
Total Current Charges: $156.39

Servica Typa | Units | Meter ID L‘.‘

Reclaimed TCGals | 61099658

Currenl Mater Read

iL'(

12!16!14 40 05

Meter Billed |Days of
Vsage Multiplier Usage |Service
74 1 74 3d

Detach this portion and return with your paymant.

Bill details can be found on reverse side.

“ n Account Past Dua Currant Charges Due By Late Foe If Pald Total Amount
Number Pay Now 2pm on 113115 Alter 111315 Due
AUTHORITY 001525420-000948250 *BANK DRAFT $7.82 *BANK DRAFT

$156.39 will be drafted from your bank account on 1/13/2015
Kissimmee Utility Authority
P.O. Box 850001
Orlando, FL 32885-0095

| FETLE B Y 1L YL P LTI A L | [ LR UL
15084*P1 T{{*****wooATOMIXED AADC 328

E HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

0 01 00

0D0152542000094425000001563300001b642120L5011390
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Kissimmee Utility Authority

Customer Name: HARMOMNY CCMM DEV DISTRICT Customer Service: (407) 933-8800

Account Number: 001525420-000948380 Cycle-131030 Outage Reporting: (407) 933-9898

A www.kua.com
Service Address: 7500 FIVE OAKS DRIVE RCLM

15—

Account Summary as of December 26, 2014
Next Scheduled Read Date: January 20

Previous Balance $1,107.30
Payment - Thank You $-1,107.30
Adjustments $0.00
Current Charges $150.14
Total Amount Due $150.14
Amount Past Dug $0.00
Tl H H -
claimed Water - Commercial Consumption - Harmony Reclaimed $96.25
‘\‘::n'l‘;:rln (b// Re Baze Charge - Harmony Reclalmed $63.89
e f_,’(t Egg ' Total Current Toho Charges: $150.14
b e 300 “l II
150 -
Daily Avg. Use- 2.30 TGals/Day ._l . l.
Use Ono Year Ago- 8,80 TGals/Day 0 oo ! MAMII)AS ! N ?
Dally Avg. Cost- $5.00
RECEIWVED
Coral Snrings, FL
5__.. : —y
I
| DEC 31 2014
|
Severn Trent Environmental
Services ine.
Total Gurrent Charges: §150.14
. , Meter Billed |Days of
Service Type | Units | Meter ID Multiplier Usage |Service
Recdlajmed TGals | 6Q90G169 1 69 30

Detach this portion and return with your payment.

Bill details can be faund on reverse side.

Account Pasi Due Current Charges Dus By Late Fee If Paid Total Amount
Number Pay Now 2pm on 171215 After 113115 Due
TR
AUTHORITY 001525420-000948380 *BANK DRAFT $7.51 *BANK DRAFT

$150.14 will be drafled from your bank account on 1/13/2015
Kissimmee Utllity Authority
P.O. Box 850001
Qrlando, FL 32885-0096
| LYY LTI 1Y CL0T PR | PR T R L LR P ARLTL

1510"*P1 T11+=»+*AUTO**MIXED AADC 328
E HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, . 330717529 00 0 0 A
0016 0714

DOLS254200009423A00000L50140000L5765201501L340



Customer Name;

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
Account Numbsr: ()0 1525420-001125108

Kissimmee Lhility Autharity

Cyclie-13W30

Service Address: 3700 SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD RM EVN BLK

Account Summary as of December 26, 2014
Next Scheduled Read Date: January 20

Customer Service: {407) 933-8000
Outage Reporling: (407) 833-8898

www.kua,.com

Previous Balance $823.10
Payment - Thank You $-823.10
AdJustments $0.00
Current Charges $116.39
Total Amount Dug $115.39
Amount Past Due $0.00
dali Reclaimed Water - Commercial Consumptlon - Harmony Raclaimed $52.50
RN P ‘ Base Charge - Harmony Reclaimed $63.89
L 50 Total Current Tohe Charges: $116.39
’-""_:;Q_- & 300
o 50 - I l
Dally Avg. Use- 1.40 TGals/Day 0 I ] . -
Use Ona Yaar Ago-  5.09 TGals/Day DJEMANMYIASONDRI
Daily Avg. Gost- 33,88
RECEIVED
Corel Springs, Bl
B a4 e A . A
Ln.— o L
Suvewn Treat Envirenmento)
Sereleas ne.
Tatal Guerent Charges: $116.39
. 3 Current Mater Read Previous Meater Read Meter Billed |Days of
Service Typs | Unils | Meter ID Coes G s L EE 6 B Y%%9% | wultiplier | Usage |Service
Reciaimed [ TGals [ 71871380 | 12/16/14 | Actual [ 11/16/14 | 11.451 42 3 472 30
Detacn this portion and retuin with your payment.
Bill details can be found on reverse side.
Account Past Due Current Charges Due By Late Fea If Paid Total Amount
Number Pay Now 2pm on 11315 Aftar 1H3N5 Due
AUTHORITY 00152542(-001125108 *BANK DRAFT $5.82 *BANK DRAFT

$116.39 will be drafted fromn your bank account on 1/413/2015

I O T T I U T U TR WO TR LU E

R

1618***P1 T+ ***AUTO"*MIXED AADC 328
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

Kissimmee Utility Authority
P.O. Box 850001
Orlando, FL 32885-0096

0 A A

001525420001125108D00001163900001222120150112320



| 1]

Customer Name:
Account Number: 001525420-001262780

Service Add

HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
Cycle-131030
6900 E IRLO BRONSON MEM HWY BLK ODD

ress:

Kissimmee Utility Authority
Customer Service: (407) 933-8800

Outage Reporting:

{407) 933-9898
www.kua.com

e
Account Summary as of December 26, 2014
Next Scheduled Read Date; January 20

Previous Balance $588.79
Paymant - Thank You $-586.70
Adjustmenils $0.00
Current Charges $123.89
Total Amount Dus $123.89
Amount Past Due $0.00
Lol Reclaimed Water - Commoercial Consumption - Harmony Reclalmsd $60.00
\'I.'.'?.:., i //« Base Charge - Harmony Reclalmed $63,80
& 150 Total Current Toho Gharges: $123.89
. 4 1™ -
150
Dally Avg. Use- 1.60 TGals/D.
Use One Yaar Ago- 0.0 TG:I;’D:¥ R
Daily Avg, Cost- $4.13
HECEIVED
Coral Sorina., FL
! DEC 31 2014 !
.
Sovern Tm'rt Envircnimentaj
Sevvieas inc.
Total Currant Charges: $123.89
. . Mster Billed [Days of
Service Type | Unils | Meter D NG Multiplier Usage |Semvica
Reclaimed TGals | 73363885 1 48 30
Detach this portion and return with your payment,
Bill details can be found on revarse side.
Account Past Dug Current Charges Due By Late Fee [f Pald Total Amount
Number Pay Now 2pm on 111345 After 171315 Due
R
AUTHORITY 001525420-001262780 *BANK DRAFT $6.19 *BANK DRAFT
$123.89 will be drafted from your bank account on 1/13/2015
Kissimmee Utility Authority
P.O. Box 850001
Orlando, FL 32885-0096
(T CTUT R R T U RO T T O UTR T
15264**P1 T1{***** - AUTO*"MIXED AADC 328
HARMONY COMM DEV DISTRICT
*s 210N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

00 010G 0

0015254200012k274000001234900001300820L501L360



WOt resoesed 1/

Ritter, Wendy

From: Gerhard Van der snel <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>
Sent: Monday, January 12, 2015 7:40 AM

To: Ritter, Wendy

Subject; Invoice

Attachments; Harrnony-5020-Invoice-signed.pdf

Hi Wendy,

—_—

S

Can you please process payment and pulthis under Parks?~
This work was for adding r?cled Mulch undernecath Palm trees.
This was board approved.

——

Iéind regards,

Gerhard van der Snel
Operations Field Manager.
7360 Five Oaks Drive

Harmony Fl 34773
407-301-2235



































































































Ritter, Wendy

From: Gerhard <gerhardharmony@gmail.com»
Sent: Monday, December 08, 2014 4:27 PM
To: Ritter, Wendy

Subject: Re: Harmony CDD

Normal please thanks Wendy

Kind regards,

Gerhard van der Snel
Field Operations Manager
Harmony CDD

7360 IFive Oaks Dr
Harmony 11 34773
407-301-2235

On Dce 8, 2014, at 3:49 PM, "Ritter, Wendy" <Wendy.Ritler@STServices.com> wrote:

Must we expedite or can | add to my normal course of processing involces this week?

Erom: Gerhard Van der snel [mailto:gerhardharmony@gmail.com)

Sent: Monday, December 08, 2014 3:45 PM

To: Ritter, Wendy; George Harms; steven berube; <gary@moyer-group.com=
Subject: Re; Harmony CDD

Hi Wendy,
—— T TT—

@ase pay $611.43 to Priripal;)

This amount has been made up by calculating the following:
Chiris Zaxby incorrect charge 3x $ 64.42=$193.26
charged amount on Invoice $ 804.69 -$193.26=15611.43

Thanks Gerhard

On Mo, Dec 8, 2014 at 12:45 PM, Gerhard <gerhardharmony@gmail.com> wrote:
Ok thanks

Kind regards,

Gerhard van der Snel
Field Operations Manager
Harmony CDD

7360 Five Oaks Dr
Harmony {1 34773
407-301-2235












PREMIUM STATEMENT

Piincipal Finadeial Group Princlpal Lite Fhls statemant bt a0 vy changns (o
Ces Moines, 1A 50292-0001 Instrance CerLJany candrand o walvay sny ovardie ppymen)

" Financial
Grovp

Account Number 1046447 ~10001 Lh. Mo, 1046947 10001 000GQD009445967 8

Due Dalg 11/01/44 SumtDate 11/18/14 Billing Peried 11/01/14 - 11/20/14
noopo2

HARWONT COMMUNLYY DEYELOPMRNT

ATTN GARY HOYER

7370 MIVE ORKS 1R

HARMONY KL 34773 “flaase Pay Balance DUy

§_ _ s3E.48

PLEAGE RIVIEW ALL MESSAGES BELOW. THEY COGNTAIN INFORMATINM RELAVED TO YOUR PREMIUM
PAYMENTS AND THE ADMLINISTRATION OF YOUR PLAN. 1F YOU HAVE QUESTIONG REGARDING ANY
Of THESE MESSAGES, PLEASE CONTACT U5 AT THE NUMBER | ISTED BELIW,

TT 1% IMPORTANT TO REPURT NEW ENROULMENTS, TERNINATIONS, ANG CHAMGLES IN DERENDENT
STATLS PRAOMPTLY TO NUR WERBSITE AT WWW, PRTNCIPAL . COM OR NOTICY DUR AOMINISTRATION ARFA
WER REMORTING REQGUIRES 4 PIW. TF YOU DO MNOT HAVE A PIN, PLEASE CALL 800-641-8TEHO,
REPORTIMG CHAMNGES PROMPTLY WILL RESULT TN A MORE ACCURATE PREMIUM STATEMENT., CHANGES
SHOWLD mNOT BE SENT WITH YUUR FAYMENT .

FOR ASSISTANCE, PLEASE CALL TOLL FREE: 1-800-843-1371

AR R Fad P e ERQ A rh F ok AR AR b bR AR XMW R F R AR F R A ARk bR R Rk
Flease ansure yoll are reviewing all maembers eneolled wlih Disability
ancl/ar Life produsts for granges in their rates bassd on age The nesw
ratos will appear cithar the first of the mamith fellowing the age
Chuanige or on e next Policy Anniversary based on the grodp sgiect{on.
AN b e s h VAR R E R AT R RN A AR AT PR PR F R LR W Rk A LW R R R R A R

%p 523;{

i , . Prln(:lpall FIﬂaﬂClal bm“p Frln[:l]]al L”e Ty sl lwman | in no Way chingas the
Financial Nes Moines, 1A 50302-0001 § Insurance Company | eumcast or waluss ary averdua paymen|
Grovg

no0oUt2eAZ3 10494710001 COOOOOODSYHSAEYE D

HETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT.
Make chieck payable ang mall

HARMONY COMWUNITY DEYVELOPMIENT

ATTN GARY MOYER PLT - SBED GRAND ISLAND
7370 FIVE OAKS DR P O BOK 10372
HARHMONY TFL 234773 NeE3 MOTHES IA  50306-0372

|IIlIl”llI[I“l"llII“!IIIIIIII”I'IIIIII'IIIIIIII”[II]I!“
Arcoutt Numbear 1046347 - 1G0O01 Lb. N 1046947 10001 Q0000Q009445967 &

RFleane Pay Relange Dils

Dur Pate 14 /041,/14%tmt Dele 117197 14 Bllng Pearlod t1/01/14 - 11/30/14
i 538 . 46

FREMILM MUST BE RECEIVED WITHIN 30 DaYs UF 14/01/14
Fr2R08.2 100 O0A10G QLG CHEEDRUAIEATOEGI0DDTIONT  ODAGAIE b4 FF BO?




































-

0

Spies Pool, LLC .

Ll@ 801 Sawdust Tr Invoice

) Kissimmee, FL 34744 170811

e, 12/15/2014
Phene: (407) 847-2771
Fax:  (407) 847-8242 Printed 1/7/2015
Email: lauren@spiespool.com
Web:  www.spiespool.com
WHY WAIT FOR YOUR MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEETS (MSDS) THEY ARE NOW AVAILABLE FOR FAST PRINTING FROM OUR WEBSET!

i
RO, A0

'\‘
(Bill To: Work Location:
HARMONY SPLASH HARMONY SPLASH PAD
C/O SEVERN TRENT SERVICES HARMONY SPLASH PAD
210 NORTH UNIVERSITY DR, STE 702 3500 HARMOCNY SQUARE DR WEST
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071 Saint Cloud, FL 34773
Terms P.O.# Sales Representative
\. ANDREW VAUGHN J
Special Instructlons:
REE 270729 BULK SIZE & LOCATION 1
Oty Producl/Service Description Price Tax Amount
150,00 AAA-50-B638 BULK BLEACH $1.55 $0.00 $232,50
BULK BLEACH (LOCATION AND TANK SI|ZE)
| Payments/Adjustments Amount]
A Cradit Note Ad]ustment {$186.00)
Subtotal; $232.50
Tax: $0.00
Pald: ($186.00)
Total: $46.50

***FOR CHEMICAL EMERGENCY CALL INFOTRAC 1-800-535-5053 24HRS***

Approved G v/d Snel 0V/07/2015

I hereby acknowledge I have received the merchandise specdifled above in satisfactory conditon.

Customer Signature Date

Print Customer Name

Please Pay From This Invoice Thank You 270811 Page 1of
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Sign up for Sprint's paperless

eBill to experience a more
convenient, safe and
. surprisingly simple way

to manage your bill.

Sign up now at sprint.com/paperiess

Yau'll recelve monthly emall alerts notifying you that your Sprint bill s availakte onling to view and pay, including payment cue date and balance due, You can changa
vour kil detvery aptions anytime by vizsiting strint.commbapetless, For full terms and conditlans af Spnnt eRill, visit serint.cont /el itarms. cai00AHI

010094 175

Sprint’ )’

PO BOX 8077

Servde:s ine,

Lendon, KY 40742

AR 02 010998 01708 H B2 C

Wendy Ritter

HARMONY COMM DEY DIST

210 N UNIVERSITY DR S5TE 702

Ste

CORAL SPAIWGS, FL 33071-7320

SR LA 1T Rl [ L BT U TETR S U BT TER T
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YOUR SPRINT INVOICE
























YOUR SPRINT INVOICE

407-908-5962, SHAWN WOOLDRIDGE cont.

> SUBSCRIBER INFORMATIONAL REPORTS

S—
The fallowing reports are compiled as a courtesy ta help you analyze usage trandg and manage your guk activhy.

Your Rate Plans

Plan Saryices

Bus Advantage Mag & Data 200 Ametica - Roaming Included
Cailer ID
Cotnest'e LO Rate $0

Anytime Minutes

Long Distance ¥hile Aoaming

Mabile TY

Sprint 4G Daia Services

Sprint 3G eHAPD Data

Wideo Kail
.................................................. Enhanesd YoiceMall
Modified Nights and Weekends
Cellulat Minutes

Spiint 3G Dala Saivices
Dam Roaming Packst Data Kbs
Damestic Dala Aoaming
Subscriber Usage Summary

Poaled Servicea Flan - Bus Advantage Meg & Data 200

Usage Additianal
‘0 Usage Type Included Used Billed Charges
AD11 Anytime Minutes 200 g a Pooled
Any Makile, Anytime Unllmited a7 - -
Text Unlimited 57 - -
Night & Weekend Linlimited Q - -
Picture Mail Unlimited a - -
Sprint 3G Dala Unlimited 28 8289 - -
Sgrint Data Rcaming Ses Teims 74 - -
Sprint 4G Dalz Unlimited t 522312 - -
Tatal Additlanal Chargea $0.00

To view tolal charges and usage, please go ta the Account Level Usaga Summary To view your phene addiiional charges, please
ga to the Subectboer Activity Summary for thig phana,
Dates next ta a Uzsaga Typs indicatse & price plan change,

Ascaunt Number
244553043

Account Name

HARMONY COMM BEY DIST

Bifling Pariod Page
11/28/14-12/25/14 10 0f 10

Invoice Date Invoice Numbear
December 29, 2014 244553043-117

Sprint



Harmony Community Developnent Dislrict
210 North University Dr  1:954-753-S8f1EC

Bl To

Suite 702

Coral Springs, FL 33071

MANUFACTURING

£ oAb Brassloenns TPl Deerait

AemoveFastordom

Invoice

Faemey 1810 South £ xie Highwey
Pomjany Besch, FL 33080

Date

Involce #

Plans, 1-954-541-0744

11/25/2014

64337

Ship To

5 201

7360 Five Ouks Drive
Harmony, FL 34773
USA

Hurmony Community Dev Disiniel
Gerhard Van Der Snel ph: 407-301-2235

P.O. Number

Terms Dus Daile | lssued by: Rep Ship Date

Ship Via

F.C.B.

11252014

Net 30 12/25/2014 RF RF 11/25/2014

UPS ground

ORIGIN

Qty

Part No.

Dascripticn

Unit Price

Total {USD)

—

[

FS200.2516.5.8M....

400

CutterSMITHy

F5200 "Flail-it" Rebuild kit includes; Sc1 of (76) CF2516, 6 spike
ultra-premium grade tangsten carbide flail cutters, set of 4 (1/2")
S050.08.0250.4 hardened shafts and set of 100 hardened spacers, 1- 1.T242
{Loctite) for FS200 ((goneral remaval - 1 cutter/] spacer set-up on user's
existing drum)

Freight and Shipping Prepaid (Conyignes to pay any speciel handling charges.
lift gate, residential delivery, duties, brokerage, packaging, wrival notloes, etc)
Tracking # 1Z3428E80300001128

Vislt RemoveFaster.com tor SMITH solutions Lo make your removel fast and
casy |

+ Drums, shatta and cuiters for all your scarifiers, planers, grinders and line
Temovers !

- Diamonds Shavers und Groovers for walk-behind, riders and ruck operations
I
- Gas or Electric powered scarifiers, planers, shavers and line removers |
' DUST-FREE - HIIPA Vacuums with separators |

- Suliey Power Drivers and Skidsteer Attachments !

+ SMLTH ulire-premivm life cutters lasting 2X longer |

- Share your removal experienee ul

hittp://weerw. smithmfz. com/submit-testimonisl. phip

Pay online at:
hteps:/ipn. intuit.com/ppmBv 79t

CHGOTY - SBSIC

520.44

19.58

520.44T

19.59

SMITH Company, SMITH Manufacturing Co, SSPS. Ine, ("Selier”) FEIH 65-04808A35
Please make check payahle in US Dollars to SMITH Campany lur total amount due,
Seller retiins title to all products until invaice ks paid in full. Discount is vuided when

Total

$340.03

paigd owsidé of terms and is not allowed an vax, freight or libor, Buyer shal! pay 1.5% per manth on outseanding balarce afmr 30 days,
Past due accounts are reported to Commercial Collections. If collection proceedings sre requiret, the Buyer shall be responsible to
Seller for all attorney fees, tourt costs, interest 2nd any costs related to the placement of this agrouat for collection, furisdiction venue is

Broward County, FL. Selier’s comnplete termy and conditions on wehsite at smithmfg.com
RETURNED GGODS and FREIGHT CLAIMS must be made immediately with ne returis accepte
restucking fee plus freight wiil apply to all cancelled orders or returned yoo

ordecs may not be returned. Details on website at smithmig.com )

ppproved G v/d Snel 12/06/2014

d without Sefler's written consent A 25%
ds with credits applied towards future orders anly, Special




Ritter, Wendy

From:; Gerhard Van der snel <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>

Sent: Thursday, December 11, 2014 12:16 PM

To: Ritter, Wendy; steven berube

Subject: Horme depot and shade systems

Attachments: Home depot 12112014-signed.pdf; Invoice Shade Systems-signed.pdf; Shade System

e ——

W9 and workers comp.pdf

Hi Wendy,

Here is a receipt for HD please put under Parks
Also please pay this invoice. The work has been completed.

It can go under ratification please under Parks
e

Kind regatds,

Gerhard van der Snel
Operations Field Manager,
7360 Five Qaks Drive

Harmony 1 34773
407-301-2235






DAVEY% Invoice Thank you for AmounTOue

choosing Davey!
Prowen Soluetions for o Groucine Wit ’ glLiavey $35,122.00
Gustamer Account numiber Involee numbar lnvoice date Payment due date
HARMONY CDID 2250190 908580074 Junuary 08, 2005 Upon Recelpt
Current services Nala of sarvica Cost af service Sales tax (if applies} Sarvics lotal

HARMONY CDD

3500 HARMONY SQUARE PR W, HARMONY, FL

{ Contreict #44410209)

Maonthly Maintenance Agreement January 35,122.00 3512200

Total of current services 35,122.00 0.00 35,122.00

ppproved G v/d Snel 01/12/2015

N CTNEN a4 .86
546130 A 5. 50
54 6099 \oA0. 4%
SHEeC3 ) 1§ 30. 1Y

it

Please tell us how we are doing | Your Davey cantaci:

Lag onta www.devey.com/epmeomments Davey

Commaerclal Grounds'
wilh any leadback you may have. Commercl

407-568-2114

Page 1 of 1

- 1) Pay online al www.davey.cam Amaunt due: $35,122.00
l 'A\'E Y The Davey Tree Expart Company | 2) Pay by phone at 1-855-224-6115 !
\ ,.1(50? %ﬂi?;fft' & 3) Mail In a check (please includa Due datu: Lpon Receipt
e o 9| remitance slub) T alee dale: —
g e ' * Hals. b ¥ 08, 2015
P Sl Gt ; Mlease cantact your local offics
g‘ regarding any servica l¢sues, For IngiZe nUMBe:: 808500074
B Tnsgate o P | pesoun mumoer z2so1o8

HARMONY CDD
3500 HARMONY SQUARE DRW
HARMONY, FL 34773-6047

The Davey Tree Expart Company
RN Rox 94542
Cleveland, OH 44101-4532

000225918600908580074701082015700000035L22001k












YOUNG VAN ASSENDERP, P.A,

215 SOUTH MONROE STREET - SUITE 802
P.O. BOX 1833
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
(850) 222-7206 Telephone
(B50) 561-6834 Facsimile
Federal Tax |.D. 59-1480346

Page: 1
Harmony 12/05/2014
Harmony Community Development Dist. ACCOUNT NO: 98866-003M
Attention: Mary Polanec STATEMENT NO: 13731
210 North University Dr., Ste. 702
Coral Springs FL 33071
General Counsgel to District
DLt 8 2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $6,602.00
HOURS
11/06/2014
TRQ Follow-up on action items; review Asphalt contract; review rules; review
190 regarding upcoming meeting. 1.50 187.50
11/16/2014
TRQ Telaphone call with Mr. Chairman regarding upceming meeting; follow up
on preparation and review of Ch. 163, Florida Stetutes. 1.20 150.00
11/19/2014
KVA Review agenda for November board meeting. 0.52 143.00
11/20/2014
TRQ Prepars for and participate in meeting. 290 507.50
CURRENT SERVICES RENDERED 6.12 988.00
RECAPITULATION
TIMEKEEPER HOURS HOURLY RATE TOTAL
Ken van Assenderp 0.52 $275.00 $143.00
Timothy R. Qualls, Attorney 2.70 125.00 337.50
Timothy R. Qualls, Attornay 2.90 175.00 507.50
TOTAL CURRENT WORK 988.00
11/26/2014 Fee Payment - Thank you - Check # 53636 -3,142.75

BALANCE DUE $4,447.25



HARMONY
Community Development District

Check Register

December 1 - December 31, 2014
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Amazon.com - Order 104-9152250~-7882630 Page 1 of 2

amazoncom
Final Details for Order #104-9152256-7882630

Print this page for your recerds.,

Order Placed: December 2, 2014
Amazon.com order humber: 104-9152250-7882630
Order Total: $35.17

Shipped on December 2, 2014

Items Ordered Price
1 of: ALEKO® G2950 Submersible Fountain Strearmn Pond Waterfall Aquarium  $9.89
Statuary Multi-Function Pump

Soid by: The Best Online Shop (geller profile)

Conditlon: New
1 oft Watts SVLILO Pre~-Cut 3/4-Inch Diameter by 1/2-Inch Clear Vinyl Tubing, $6.77

10-Faot Length
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New
2 of: Reese Towpower 7007900 Quick Link $6.17
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $29.00
Gerhard van der Snel Shioping & Handling:  $0.00
7360 Five Oaks Dr pping & Handling:  $0.00

Office trailer )
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $29.00
Sales Tax: $0:00

e

United States

Shipping Speed: e
Two-Day Shipping \
Ly

Shipped on December 3, 2014

SIS
//
Items Ordered Price
1 of: Reese Towpower 7007900 Quick Link $6.17

Sold by: Armmazon.com UC

Condition: New PLULU&,”\

Shipping Address: Item(s} Subtotal: $6.17
Gerhard van der Snel Shipping & Handling: $0.00
7360 Five OaksOr
QOffice trailer Total before tax: $6.17

United States N
Total for This Shipment:$6.17

Approved G v/d Snel 12/16/2014

e

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print html/ref=ch_aui pi 003 ?ie=UTF8&ord... 12/17/2014




Amazon.com - Order 104-9152250-7882630 Page 2 of 2

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Pav_ment Methqd; _ Item(s) Subtotal: $35.17
Debit Card | Last digits: I Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Total before tax: $35,17
Estimated tax to be collected: $0,00

Billing address
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FIL 33071-7320 i
Lnited States Grand Total:$35.17

Credit Card transactions  MasterCard ending in [JJJli: December 2, 2014:429.00
MasterCard ending in #llli: December 3, 2014: $6.17

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice,

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice @ 1996-2014, Amazon.com, Inc, or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 12/16/2014

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.htmi/fref=oh_aui pi 003 ?ie=UTF8&ord... 12/17/2014




More saving.

More saving. i3} More doing.”

More doing.” 4560 Appr
G 13TH STREET oved G v/c
‘ ST CLOUD, FL 34769 (407)498-0606 PP /
R 4560 12TEQSEREET 6050 $350 00002 69936
g7 CLOUD, FL 34769 (407148 6 CASHIER CHANN - c|~1\.r7ceu'(30f14 08:33 A
6350 0000% 57298 11/30/14 08:06 AM . 047034111111 CONE STR <A
3 e

CASHIER ROEIN - RPUBZZ
4 PK CO
38096 NE STRAINER

AR REG: 6950 001 71710 10/21/14 TA X
. 051141404813 PGP 2.94N
678408053210 REJ PRO_SATT 19.97N 400 4PK <A~
SALES TAX 0.00 ngggspap 9¥11 SANDPAPER 400 GRIT 4gkg?N
TAX EXEWPT 06777754 SRSTSTABLESP <o
STOPSRUST SATIN BLACK SPRAY
. ORIG REC: 6350 002 30078 11/14/14 TA = 000Q-436-831 BRATD CORD <> o2
BRATOED NYLON/POLY CORD W1 3/8"K1"
020066773847 STAIN -26. 87N 0000-866-2 17.10
SALES TAX 300 0-666-249 60LE, SAKRETE <A~
[AX EXEWPT G0LB_SAKRETE CONCRETE HLX
99 8,9N
+ ORIG REC: 6350 059 93209 11/16/14 TA * SUBTOTAL 10,50
X
§98200002208 415 DROR -19.58N TAK EXERPT TOTAL o
: v ' XOOOMKMNRNNK HOME DEP $40.50
TAX EXEMPT AUTH CODE 03 Rona71 02
x ORIG REC: 6350 ool 57479 10/10/14 TA
042854932007 SPRAY BOTTLE
28-5.98 -11.96N
_ SALES TAX 600
TAX EXEMPT 6350 02 69936 11/30/2014 0368
RETURN POLICY
SUBTOTAL -78.78 poLhoT 1D | GAvS CCPOLTLY EXPIRES ON
SALED TAX 4707 AL one oePoT B 02/28/2015
woonoooonBLRSTERCARD 31,93 O R RE BN, PLENSE Sep THE
INVOICE 5090550 TA RETURN POLICY SIGN IN STORES FR
s e pr
S UY ONLINE PICK-UP IN
; e & AVAILABLE NOW ON HDMEDEP8¥9§EH
REFUND-CUSTOMER COPY CONVENTENT, EASY_AND MOST, ORDERS

BUY CNLINE PICK-UP IN STORE
AVATLAELE NOW CN HOMEDEPOT COM.
SONVENTENT, EASY AND MO%T CRDERS

READY IN'LESE THAN 2 HOURS!

KX*KI#*****!*!KK*TT*X!N**!lrwwwx*****t*

ppproved G v/d Snel 12/0\/2014






SUNOLT

6990 £ Irlo Bronson Mem H
5t, Cloud, Florida 34771

12/1/2014  10:47:23 &M
Transaction #; 111032
Register #: 100

Pay at Pump Sale
PumpTiReguiar (87)
17,142 Galions & $2.699/Gal $46 .27

Sub. Total: 546,27
Tax: $0.00
Tntal: $46.27
Discount Total; 50.00
MasierCarel: $46.27
Change $0.00

Join Dur Loyalty Program dnd Save

Terin; JD12417328001
Appr: 054463
Seqi: 011505

HasterCard
CEXNAARUNNNKA354

12/01/2014 10:47:03

Thank You For
Shopping Sunoco

hpproved G v/d Snel 12/01/2014






Sunoca
6998 E Irlp Bronson
SE. Cloud Florida 34

»# FINAL REGEIPT>
For Credit Sales
Card Eharged Only
Total Shown Below.

Trans #: 119143
Gride: Regular (87)
Pump Humbey: a2
Gallons: 16.266
Price: $2.509

Total Fuel:  $42.28
Total Sale: $42 .28
Torm: JDi12417328001
Appr: 877563

Seqii: 0139180

Hastertard
XXExxxnaxxx NN

12/0672014 16:856:33
Thank You For
Shopping Sunoco

Approved G v/d Snel 12/06/2014






Amazon.com - Order 104-7496063-3641006 Page 1 of 2

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #104-7496063-3641006
Pririt this page for your reccords.,

Order Placed: December 9, 2014
Amazon.com order number: 104-7496063-3641006
Order Total: $232.34

Shipped on December 9, 2014

Items Ordered Price
3 of: Attwood 11940-2 15-Inch Kayak Foot Brace with Trigger Lock, Black $12.38
Finish

Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Ger’?:grd?fan der Snel ‘Item(s) Subtqtal: $37.14

7360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Office traler =
Total before tax: $37.14

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Sales Tax:

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment:$37.14
Twa-Day Shipping

Shipped ocn December 9, 2014

Items Ordered Price\\

5 of: Crack of Dawn Explorer Seat . $35.04
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC \

Condition: New - ’

Shipping Address:

Gerﬁ;’rdﬂan bt Item(s) Subtotal: $195.20

7360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Offlce trailer T
Total before tax: $195.20

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Sales Tax:

Total for This Shipme t:$195.2t)\/)

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

. | G S
Payment information :
Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $232.34
Debit Card | Last digits: [ Il Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Approved G v/d Snel 12/16/2014

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ch_aui _pi 009 7ie=UTF8&ord... 12/17/2014













Amazon.com - Order 113-4750402-7393012 Page | of 1

amazoncom

Final Detaiis for Order #113-4750402-7393012
Print this page for your records,

Order Placed: December 14, 2014
Amazon.com order number: 113-4750402-7393012
Order Total: $110.69

Shipped on December 15, 2014

Items Ordered Price

1 of: EZ - Up Sierra IT 12x12' Shelter $110.69
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Gerhard van der Sne|
7360 Five Oaks Dr
Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $110.69
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Total for This Shipment:$110.69

Item(s) Subtotal; $110.69
Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Pay_ment Method:‘ Item({s) Subtotal: $110.69
Debit Card | Last digits | R Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL. 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax ta be coliected:

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Sumrary,

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice. (ﬂ\/‘-’

Conditicns of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2014, Amazon.com, Inc. or its afflliates

Approved G v/d Snel \2/16/2014

htips://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ch_aui_pi 004 ?%e=UTF8&ord... 12/17/2014







Amazon.com - Order 104-0180689-8385074 Page 1 of 1

amazoncom

Final Detaiis for Order #104-0180689-8385074

Print this page for vour records.

QOrder Placed: December 13, 2014
Amazon.com order number: 104-0180689-8389074
Order Total: $21.91

Shipped on December 15, 2014

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Hifio Oil Filter Set (3} Fits Kawasaki Mule 450 540 1000 2010 2020 2030 $21.91
91-95

3old by: Lytle Racing Group (seller profilo}

Condition; New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $21.91

Gerhard van der Snel . -
7360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Office trailer _
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $21.91
United States Sales Tax: %$0.00

Shipping Speed:

Standard

Payment information
Payrnent Method; ' Item(s) Subtotal: $21.91
Debit Card | Last digits | N Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Billing address

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be collected:

Grand To

To view the status of your order, return to Ordaer Sunynary, W\.
Please note: This is not a VAT invoice. K) i \{y/‘jy

s
~
Conditlons of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2014, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affilintes

Approved G v/d Snel 12/16/2014

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.himl/ref=ol aui pi 007 Me=UTF8&ord... 12/17/2014




Amazon.com - Order 104-1222799-6851461

Page 2 of 2

1 of: Xscorpion VELL 1-Inch X 10-Feet Roll Adhesive Backed Hook And Loop  $12.99

Velcro
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Conditlon: New

Shipping Address: Item({s) Subtotal: $12.99

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Qaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047

Shipping & Handling:

United States Sales Tax:

$0.00

Total before tax: $12.99
$0.00

o

Total for This Shipment:$12.99

Shipping Speed:;
Two-Day Shipping

. i ~,C
Payment information bo
Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $183.16
Debit Card [ Last digits : IGGzGzIN Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $183.16

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected:

$0.00

Grand Total:$183.16

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending inllll: December 13, 2014: $12.9%

MasterCard ending in HNll December 13, 2014:

$8.97

MasterCard ending inllllll December 14, 2014:$161.20

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.

Cenditions of Use | Privacy Notice ©@ 1996-2014, Amazon,com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 12/16/2014

12/17/2014

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print html/ref=oh aui pi 006 ?ie=UTF8&ord...







Amazon.com - Order 104-2264958-8633058 Page 1 of 2

amazoncom
Final Details for Order #104-2264955-8633058

Print this_page for vour records,

Order Placed: December 15, 2014
Amazon.com order number: 104-2264958-8633058
Order Total: $289.47

Shipped on December 15, 2014

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Malibu Kayaks Deluxe Carry Handles (Pair) $9.48
Seld by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: Naw

Shipping Address: Ttem(s) Subtotal: $9.48

Gerhard van der Snel o o
7360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Office trailer .
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $9-48
United States Sales Tax: $0.680

Total for This Shipme t:$9.4’8\)

Shipped on December 15, 2014 %CCM

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Wise 55-Inch Cushion Only Pontoon Bench Seat, White/Navy/Blue $279.99
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Shlpping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Condltion: Mew

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $279.99

Gerhard van der Snel - L
7360 Flve Oaks Dr Shlppmg 8 Harldllng. $0.00

Office trailer .
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $279.99
United States Sales Tax: "

Total for This Shipme

Bovk>

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Methnd; _ Itern(s) Subtotal: $289.47
Debit Card | Last digits: I Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address A‘PPVO\/@d a v/d Snel \2/16/2014

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print. html/ref=oh_aui _pi_o03_7ie=UTF8&ord... 12/17/2014




Amazon.com - Order 104-2093548-0889863 Page 1 of 1

amazoncom

Details for Order #104-2093548-0889863
Frint this page for vaur records,

Order Placed: December 15, 2014
Amazon.com order number: 104-2093548-08898483
Order Total: $101.87

Preparing for Shipment

Items Ordered Price
1 of: CLEAR Windshield for Club Car DS Golf Cart for years 2000+ $101.87
Sold by: Golf Carts & Accessories {agiler profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $101.87

Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Caks Dr
Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax:
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Shipping Speed:

Standard

Payment information
Payment Method:_ _ Item(s) Subtotal: $101.87
Debit Card { Last dlglts' Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Billing address Total before tax: $101.87
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD Estimated tax to be collected:

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FI. 33071-7320
United States

Grand To

\

S
Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2014, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates C(/O

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Sumimary.

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.

Approved G v/d Snel 12/1e/2014

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ch aui pi 001 %ie=UTF8&ord... 12/17/2014










Amazon.com -~ Order 104-3022064-1221056 Page 1 of 1

AMmazoncom

Final Details for Order #104-3022064-1221056
Print this page for vour recards.

Order Placed: December 13, 2014
Amazon.com order number: 104-3022064-1221056
Order Total: $15.00

Shipped on December 15, 2014

Items Ordered Price

3 of: American Speciaities E114 Dispenser Key $5.00
Soid by: FatCatSupply (seller prafile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Ttem(s) Subtotal: $15.00
erhard van der Snel s e

7360 Five Daks Dr Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Office trailer T
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $15.00
United States Sales Tax: ;

Shipping Speed: T TR EIEEEEARS TR

Standard
Payment information Q

Pay‘ment HethOdE _ Item(s) Subtotal: $15.00
Debit Card | Last digits: 1l Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $1-573_(;
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD : I ’
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 Estimated tax to be collectad: $E}—EJ_0
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 Grand Total: $15.00

United States

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary.

Please note: This is nat a VAT invoice.

PrE roved G v/d Snel 12/16/2014

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996- , Amazeon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ret=oh aui pi 005 ?ie=UTF8&ord... 12/17/2014




Amazon.com - Order 104-9745385-0891410 Page 1 of'1

amazoncom

Finai Details for Order #104-9745385-0891410
Erint this page for your records,

Order Placed: December 16, 2014
Amazon.com order number: 104-9745385-0891410
Order Total: $9.99

Shipped on December 17, 2014

Items Ordered Price
1 of: HDE 1080p HDMI Male to VGA Female Video Converter Adapter Cable for $9.9%
PC, TV, Laptops, DVD Players, and Other HOMI Devices

Sold hy: HDE (seller profiie)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: item(s) Subtotal; $9.99
Gerhard van der Snel Shinoing & Handiing: 46,00
7360 Five Oaks Dr ipping andling: $0.

Office trailer T

Total before tax: $9.99
Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shupmeﬂt:$9_fﬁ9_
Two-Day Shipping

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Payment information

Payment Methodf . Item(s) Subtotal: $9.99
Debit Card | Last digits: [l Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $;3“9-E;
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD Estimated tax to be collected: $0.0

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL. 33071-7320
United States

Te view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

. IS C ) (-/5
Please note: This is not a VAT invoice. W\/” \)W\fwal/\/v’

Condjtions of Use [ Privacy Notice © 1998-2014, Amazon.com, Inc, or s affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 12/16/2014

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh aui pi 000 ?ic=UTF8&ord... 12/17/2014




SLMNTLE
—

6990 £ Irlc Bronson Mea H
St. Cloud, Florida 34771

12/15/2014  7:53:39 AW
Transaction #: 131177
Register #; 2

Pre-Pay Pump # 4 545,00
Frepay Fuel

CARD NOT CHARGED UWTIL SALE IS COMPLETE
FINAL RECEIPT PRINIS AT THE DISPENSER

Sub. Tofal: 245.00
Tax: $0.00
Totai; $45.00
Discount Total: £0.00
HasterCard: $45.00
hahge $0.00

Jnin Our Loyaity Program And Save

Wastertard

card dun : Xxoo0oaeoocod
Terminal ¢ JD1Z2417328001
sppraval @ 010190

Sequence : 017515

T agree to pay the above Total Amount
according to Card Issuer Agreement.

Signature: _ _ . . _

‘Thank You For
Shopping Sunoco

Approved G v/d Snel 12/15/201%









Amazon.com - Order 104-2054678-4048241 Page 1 of ]

aimazon.com

Final Details for Order #104-2054678-4048241
Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: December 22, 2014
Amazon.com order number: 104-2054678-4048241
Order Total: $69.18

Shipped on December 22, 2014

Items Ordered Price
3 of: Georgia-Pacific Signature 21000 White 2-Ply Premium Multifoid Paper  $23.06

Towel, 9.4" Length x 9.2" Width (Case of 16 Packs, 125 per Pack)
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Qaks Dr

Itemn(s) Subtotal: $69.18
Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Office trailer .
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $69,18
United States Sates Tax: ¢$0.00

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $65.18
Debit Card | tast digits: [ Il Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $69.18

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected:

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. M"IJLB

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice. ;

Condiions of Use | Privacy Nefice @ 1996-2014, Amazon.com, Inc, or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 12/23/2014

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.hitml/ref=coh_aui pi 002 e=UTF8&ord... 12/23/2014







Anmazon.com - Order 104-1391151-8092239

amazoncom
Final Details for Order #104-1391151-8092239

Print this page for your racerds,

Order Placed: December 22, 2014
Amazon.com order number: 104-1391151-8092239
Order Total: $48.76

Shipped on December 23, 2014

Page 1 of 1

Items Ordered Price
15 of: Lysof Claan & Fresh Multi-Surface Cleaner, Sparkling Lemon and $2.89

Sunflower Essence, 40 FI Oz
Sold by: Amazan.com LLC

Condition; New

Shipping Address: Item{s) Subtotal: $43.35
Gerhard van der Snel Prime Pantry Delivery: $5.99
7360 Five Oaks Dr Your Coupaon Savings: -$0.58
Office trailer
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $48_76
United States Sales Tax: $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $48.76

Prime Pantry Delivery

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $43.35
Debit Card | Last digits: Il Prime Pantry Delivery: $5.99

Your Coupon Savings: -$0.58

Billing address

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD Total before tax: $48.76

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

Grand Total;

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.

Conditlons of Use | Privacy Notice @ 1996-2014, Amazon.com, Inc. or Its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 12/23/2014

https:.//www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh aui pi 003 ?ie=UTF8&ord...

Estimated tax to be collected;: $0.00

12/23/2014



Amazon.com - Order 113-9216543-0321813 Page ] of 1

amazoncom

Final Details Yor Order #113-9216543-0321813

Print this page for vour records,

Order Placed: December 20, 2014
Amazon.com order number; 113-9216543-0321813
Order Total: $42.50

Shipped on December 21, 2014

Items Ordered Price

1 of: TEKTON 3576 Internal / Externatl Snap Ring Pliers Set, 4-Plece $16.99
Seld by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

1 of: Scrubs In a Bucket by ITW Dyrmon 72 Towels per bucket $12.39
5old by: Warehouse Deals, Inc (gelier profile)

Condition: Used - Like New
1 of: Genuine Joe GJO15369 8mit Ultra Latex Powdered Gloves, Large Black $12.25

(Pack of 100)
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Oaks Dr
Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $41.63
United States Gales Tax: $0.87

Item{s) Subtotal: $41.63
Shipping & Handiing: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $41.63
Debit Card | Last digits: il Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $41.63

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

Estimatad tax to be collected: $0.87

United States Grand Total
To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary,
Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.
\U"L\

Conditibns of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2014, Amazon.com, Inc. or its alfiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 12/23/2014

https:/Awww.amazon.com/gp/css/sunmary/print. html/ref~oh aul pi 004 7e=UTF8&ord... 12/23/2014







Amazon.com - Order 110-4414946-3992211 Page 1 of 1

amazoncom

Final! Details for Order #110-4414946-3992211
Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: December 22, 2014

Amazon.com order number: 110-4414946-3992211
Seller's order number: amzn110-4414946-3992211
Order Total: $8.98

Shipped on December 23, 2014

Items Ordered Price

2 of. 6303RS Bearing 17x47x14 Sealed Ball Bearings, Bearing $4.49
Sold by: Hand Trucks & Casters {(sgller prafile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item{s) Subtatal: $8.98

Gerhard van der Snel - L
7360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Office trailer i
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $8.98
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Total for This Shipment:$8.98

Shipping Speed:
Free Economy Shipping

Payment information

Pay_ment Methodf Item({s) Subtotal: $8.98
Debit Card l Last dl'gitS: -' Sh|pprng & Hand“ng: $O_OD
Billing address Total before tax: $<‘_3~:9-Eu!
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD Estimated tax to be collected: %0

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. - d&lw@/

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice. //

Condifions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2D14, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved Gv/d Snel 12/23/2014

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ch_auil_pi 000 ?ie=UTF8&ord... 12/23/2014







ppproved G v/d Snel 12/22/20M4

Sunoco
6990 E Irla Browsun
St. Cloud Flarida 34

*» FIHAL RECEIPTx
For Credit Sales
Card Charged Only
Total Shoun Below.

Trans H: 141581
Grade: Regulay (87)
Pump Humber : 0L
Gallons: 15.998
Prioe: $§2.399

Total Fuel: $38.348
Total Sale: $3R.318

. _/,.oe Lt B '5%,’-%;'-,\“.}’.&?"‘3\5'5;\/

i

Term: Jb12417328601
Appr: D9B3&T
Seqit: 020727

MasterCaord
BEERAZNANR N

12/22/2814 97:56:97
Thank You For
Shdpping Sunnoo



Amazon.com - Order 110-2816393-0734607

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #110-2816395-0734607
Print_this page for vour records.

Order Placed: December 22, 2014
Amazon.com order number: 110-2816395-0734607
Order Total: $27.31

Shipped on December 23, 2014

Items Ordered

1 of: ANisk 6006DU Single Row Ball Bearing
Sold by: Laocate Ball Bearings [salier profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel ftem(s) Subtotal
7360 Five Qaks Dr
Offtce trailer
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax

United States Sales Tax:

Shipping Speed:

Standard

Payment information
Payment Method: Ttern{s) Subtotal:
Debit Card | Last digits: I Shipping & Handling:
Billing address Total before tax:

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States Grand Total

Shipping & Handling:

Estimated tax to be collected:

Page 1 of |

Price
$17.36

: $17.36
$9.95

; $27.31
$0.00

7
»

To view the status of your order, return te Order Summary. 6 (}Q/U‘J
\/

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.

Conditiens of Use | Privacy Notice @ 1996-2014, Amazon.com, Inc, or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 12/23/2014

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui_pi 001 ?ie=UTF8&ord... 12/23/2014







Amarzon.com - Order 110-8464636-1401021

amazoncom

Fina) Details for Order #110-8464636-1401021
Print this page for vour records,

Order Placed; December 24, 2014
Amazon.com order number: 110-8464636-1401021
Order Total: $10.43

Shipped on December 27, 2014

Page 1 of 1

Items Ordered Price
1 of: TEKTON 1366 3/8-Inch Drive Hex Bit Socket Set, Metric, 10-Fiece £10.43

Sold by: Amazan.com |LC

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $10.43

Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Oaks Dr

Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Office trailer )
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $10.43
Unitaed States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: - Item{s) Subtotai: $10.43

Debit Card | Last digits:

Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Billing address Total before tax: $10.43

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 Estimated tax to be collected:

$0.

. _ N
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 Grand Tot#1:$10.43 /

United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.WLﬁ&/

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2015, Amazon,.com, Inc. ar its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 01/03/2015

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh _aui pi 005 ?e=UTF8&order...

1/3/2015
















Amazon.com - Order 104-0030398-3856252

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #104-0030398-3856252
Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: December 26, 2014
Amazon.com order number: 104-0030398-3856252
Order Total: $31.41

Shipped on December 27, 2014

Page 1 ol ]

Items Ordered Price
1 of; Hydro Tools 87906 Stainless Steel Ladder Step %15.97

Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

2 of: Kryfon 1010A Prernium Metalic Original Chrome 8 Ounce $7.72

Seld by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $31.41

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Daks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047

Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Total befare tax: $31.41

United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item({s) Subtotal: $31.41
Debit Card | Last digits: NI Shipping 8 Handling: $0.00
Billing address ot
Total before tax: $31.41
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD ; ] .
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 Estimated tax to be co.llected)ﬁﬂﬁe-:‘t

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.

Conditiens of Use | Privacy Notice @ 1996-2015, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 01/03/2015

hitps://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui pi o004 ?2ie=UTF8&ordcr...

/
Grand Total:$31.41

ot N
To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. (,\@d

1/372015




Amazon.com - Order 110-9282477-5396G233

amazoncom

gty gt

Final Details for Order #110-9282477-5396233
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: December 29, 2014
Amazon.com order number: 110-9282477-5396233
Order Total: $86.82

Shipped on December 29, 2014

Items Ordered

2 of: Mobil 1 104361 75W-90 Synthetic Gear Lube - 1 Quart
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

1 of: Mobil 1 103536 10W-40 High Mileage Motor Oif - 1 Quart (Pack of 6)
Sold by: Amazon.comn LLC

Condition: New

1 of: MAGI 120 Premium DOT 3 Brake Fluid - 32 oz,
Sold by: Amazon.com UC

Condition; New

Shipping Address:
Item(s} Subtotai
[
Gerhard van der Sne Shipping & Handling

7360 Five Oaks Dr
Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax
United States Sales Tax

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Paymernt information

Payment Method: Itern{s) Subtotal
Debit Card | Last digits: [ Shipping & Handling:
Billing address Total before tax

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

™
To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary. UQ} g

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.

Canditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2015, Amazon.com, Inc. or fis affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 01/03/2015

Estimated tax to be collected:

Page 1 of 1

Price
$11.79

$53.45

$9.79

: $86.82
' $0.00

1 $86.82
r $0.00

T $86.82
$0.00

! $86.82
$0.00

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=coh ani pi 007 7ie=UTFR&order... 1/3/2015










Amazon.com - Order 110-5001170-8147448 Page 1 of 1

amazoncom
Final Details for Order #110-5001170-8147448

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: December 22, 2014

Amazon.com order number; 110-5001170-8147448
Seller's order number; 430027724

Order Total: $9.79

Shipped on December 29, 2014

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Kawasalki OEM Replacemeant Air Filter for Belts Mule 2011-2014 11013- $3.29
0037

Sold by: Koup's Cycle Shop Inc. {seller profile)

Condition: New
Fast Shipping!

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal; $3.29

Gerhard van der Snetl L
7360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $6.50

Office trailer _
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $9.79
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:

Standard

Payment information
Payment Method; _ Item({s) Subtotal: $3.29
Debit Card | Last digits: - Shipping & Handling: $6.50
Billing address Total bafore tax: $9.76
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD Estimated tax (t)oabe io(flr:ctzzi io'og
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 /;ﬂ/ﬁ’ﬁ

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 . :
United States Grand Total:$9.79
To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. A 3 ,
. [
Please note: This is not a VAT invoice. W( LQL/

N
Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice @ 1996-2015, Amazon,com, Int. or its affiliates \/ /

Approved G v/d Snel 01/03/2015

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print html/ref=oh_aui pi 009 ?ie=UTF8&order... 1/3/2015










Approved G v/d Snel 12/30/2014

Sunoco
6298 E Irle Bronson
St. Cloud Florida 34

* FIHARL RECEIPT#*
Fotr Credit Sales
Card Charged DOnly
Total Shown Below.

Trans #: 120382
Grade: Regular (B7)
Fump MHumber: (4
Gallens: 16.574
Price: $2.2909

Tatal Fuel: $368.09
Total Sale: $98.89

P, o

Term: JD12417325851
Appr: B6L53Z
Seylt: 023359

MasterCard —
xengxxxxssx N

1272972814 B7:58:08
Thank You For
Shopping Suneco



Amazon.com - Order 110-8565586-5996264 Page 1 of 1

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #110-8565586-5996264
Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: December 30, 2014
Amazon.com order number;: 110-8565566-5996264
Order Total: $36.23

Shipped on December 31, 2014

Items Ordered Price

2 of: Mobil 1 104361 75W-80 Synthetic Gear Lube - 1 Quart $11.79
Sald by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New
2 of: Vestil BTL-RC-8 Low Density Polyesthytene {(LDPE) Round Squeeze $3.42

Dispensing Bottle with Removable Red Cap, 8 oz Capacity, Clear
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

1 of: Plews 75-033 Battery Syringe Filler $5.81
Sold by: Amazeon.com LLC

Condltion: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $36.23
Gerhard van der Snel Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
7360 Five Oaks Dr 'pping & Handling: -~ $0.00

Office trailer i
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $36.23

United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $36.23
Debit Card | Last dlglts=- Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $3g-2-:;
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMCNY CDD . . )

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 Estimated tax to be coliected: $Elfl_i)

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. Uh

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.

Approved G v/d Snel 01/03/2015

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh _aui pi 005 ?ie=UTF8&order... 1/3/2015





